
Building Materials &

Site Welfare Supplies

Catalogue 



There are hundreds of products featured, the majority of these are available for immediate despatch to you.
New products are being introduced throughout the year so if you do not find the product that you are look-
ing for then please call us as we may still be able to help you.

One of the regions largest distributors of building supplies, architectural ironmongery, site welfare and signage
.The success of the company is due to a sincere enthusiasm to supply quality products at a competitive price,
with excellent service.

Grant Haze limited  has been established since 1984. Although a relatively young company we have quickly
built up a reputation for providing a  highly efficient service backed with a competitive pricing structure. Our
staff offer a combined wealth of knowledge totalling totally over 100 years experience within the building
industry

Grant Haze is dedicated to offer genuine choice of products.We give independent ,impartial advice to all of
our customers which ensure that you get the right product at the right price. No enquiry is too big or too
small and no matter what you need please just ask.

We offer an excellent delivery service on all ex-stock products, which is further supported by a strong stock-
holding giving you the service that you need.

Highly Competitive Prices Next Day Delivery
Specialist Knowledge Trade Counter

GH Supplies London Limited offer a wide range of products to the specialist interiors
industry which include ceilings, dry lining, partitioning, insulation, fire protection and
lighting.We hold from stock a wide range of products from leading manufacturers at
competitive rates.

Our wide range of products is backed by members of staff who are committed to giving you the best possi-
ble service in putting you first.

Ceilings - we stock a comprehensive range of mineral fibre, metal and plaster tiles along with grid systems
and accessories from leading manufactures including USG, Armstrong and British Gypsum.

Drywall - we offer a wide range of dry lining solutions from Knauf drywall & british Gypsum.

Partitioning - we offer a range of fire rated & non fire rated solutions. we also offer a specialist range including
silicone joint glass partitions.

Fire Protection & Insulation - a range of roll, slab and board insulation and fire protection.

Lighting - a range from cat 2 lights to prismatic lens.

Above all we pride ourselves on the service that we offer you in meeting your needs.

Welcome 

to our new 

catalogue



Also available

General Architectural and 
Building Ironmongery

Architectural Door Handles 
and Fixings

Architectural and Access 
Control Hardware

Standard and Bespoke 
Signage

Wall Ties and 
Restraints



Grant Haze Limited
The Old West Barn, Highcross Road, 
Southfleet, Kent DA13 9PH 

Tel: 01474 832251  
Fax: 01474 834292
Email: sales@granthaze.co.uk 
www.granthaze.co.uk

Grant Haze London Limited
Unit 22, Walthamstow Business Centre, Clifford Road,
Walthamstow, London E17 4SX

Tel: 020 8531 9696  
Fax: 020 8531 9678  
Email: sales@granthazelondon.co.uk
www.granthazelondon.co.uk

Grant Haze Suffolk Limited
Unit 9, Williamsport Way, Lion Barn Industrial Estate, 
Needham Market, Suffolk IP6 8RW 

Tel: 01449 723609  
Fax: 01449 723646
Email: sales@granthazesuffolk.co.uk
www.granthazesuffolk.co.uk

Grant Haze Hampshire Limited
Unit 25, Compass Point, Ensign Way,
Hamble, Hampshire SO31 4RA  

Tel: 02380 458511  
Fax: 02380 458577
email: sales@granthazehampshire.co.uk
www.granthazehampshire.co.uk

Grant Haze Southern Limited
Unit J, Castle Industrial Park, (off  Pear Tree Lane), 
Newbury, Berkshire RG14 2EZ  

Tel: 01635 33084/83  
Fax: 01635 40006  
E-mail: sales@granthazenewbury.co.uk
www.granthazenewbury.co.uk

GH Supplies (London) Limited
Unit 13 Lamson Road (off  Ferry Lane), 
Rainham, Essex RM13 9YY 

Tel: 01708 525925  
Fax: 01708 630277
Email: sales@ghsupplieslondon.co.uk
www.ghsupplieslondon.co.uk

mailto:sales@granthaze.co.uk
http://www.granthaze.co.uk
http://www.granthazelondon.co.uk
http://www.granthazesuffolk.co.uk
http://www.granthazehampshire.co.uk
http://www.granthazenewbury.co.uk
http://www.ghsupplieslondon.co.uk
mailto:sales@granthazelondon.co.uk
mailto:sales@granthazesuffolk.co.uk
mailto:sales@granthazehampshire.co.uk
mailto:sales@granthazenewbury.co.uk
mailto:sales@ghsupplieslondon.co.uk


1

CONTENTS

SECTION ONE (BUILDERS)
ADMIXTURES 2
ACCESS PANELS 4
ANGLE BEAD & ARCH FORMERS 6
BOLTS & FIXINGS 9
CAVITY CLOSERS/CAVITY SOCKS 11
DAMP PROOFING 12
ECO PRODUCTS 14
INSULATION 16
JOIST HANGERS/METALWORK 17
NAILS & STAPLES 20
PAINTING & DECORATING 21
POLYTHENE 23
PROTECTION MATERIALS 24
ROOFLIGHTS 26
SCREWS 27
SEALANTS & ADHESIVES 30
VENTILATION 32
WALL TIES 34

SECTION TWO (SITE WELFARE)
CANTEEN EQUIPMENT 36
CLEANING EQUIPMENT 38
CLEANING PRODUCTS 40
DIGGING TOOLS 42
ELECTRICAL GOODS 43
FIRE EQUIPMENT 44
FIRST AID EQUIPMENT 45
FOOTWEAR (SAFETY & NON SAFETY) 46
HAND PROTECTION 47
HAND TOOLS 48
HEAD, EAR & EYE PROTECTION 51
HIS-VIS CLOTHING 53
LADDERS & HARNESSES 54
LADDERS & STEPS 55
RESPIRATORS & MASKS 56
SITE EQUIPMENT 57
SITE MATERIALS 59
TAPES 61
TRAFFIC MANAGEMENT 63
WASHROOM PRODUCTS 65
WORKWEAR 67

 



ADMIXTURES

2

ADMIXTURES

Febmix Plus
For bricklaying and
pointing mortars
Minimises cracking
and crazing
Easier, faster 
mortar speed
Enhances workability
and freeze-thaw resistance
Ambient temperature:
down to 1

o

Available in 5, 25 and 205 litres

DESCRIPTION CODE
Febmix Plus FEBPLUS

Febond SBR
Latex admixture
Waterproofing and
concrete repair
bonding agent
Surface primer and
concrete repair
admixture to
increase water and
abrasion resistance
Prevents bleeding
Lower water-cement ratio
Excellent adhesion to concrete
and steels
Sticks well to brick, glass and
most building materials
Available in 5, 25 and 205 litres

DESCRIPTION CODE
Febond SBR FEBONDSBR

Rendamix
Set render and
plasticiser
For cement renders
requiring longer
open times
Improves water
resistance
Reduces water bleed
Waterproof
Improves durability and
enhances insulation
Available in 5, 25 and 205 litres

DESCRIPTION CODE
Rendamix FEBRENDAMIX

Febproof Plus
Water resistant
plasticiser
Mortars, screed
and non-structural
concrete
Surfaces stay
cleaner longer
Improves
weathering properties and 
frost resistant
Replaces lime, waterproof
Reduces shrinking crazing 
and cracking
Available in 5 and 25 litres

DESCRIPTION CODE
Febproof Plus FEBPROOF

Febspeed
Rapid hardener
Non-structural
concrete and
plugging
Mortars
Minimises downtime
of paths, floors, drives and
economical in use
Optimises mould usage
Available in 5, 35 and 205 litres

DESCRIPTION CODE
Febspeed FEBSPEED

Febfloor
Febfloor is a
cementitious floor
levelling and
smoothing
compound in
powder form
requiring only the
addition of water
Self smooth and easy to use
Sets hard within 2-3 1/2 hours
depending on temperature
The floor to be treated must be
free from dust, loosely adhering
materials and any contaminants
which may prevent adhesion

DESCRIPTION CODE
Febfloor FEBFLORPLUS25

Febond PVA
Sealer and bonding agent
Multi-purpose
primer, adhesive
and surface sealer
Excellent adhesion
for most building
materials
Excellent sealer
coat - internal only
Admixture for mortar

DESCRIPTION CODE
Febond Pva FEBONDPVAS

Aquaseal
Hyprufe damp proof 
liquid Membrane
Suitable for below
grade waterproofing
and protection of
concrete and other
substrates. Also used as a liquid
applied damp proof membrane
under floor screeds
Available in 2.5, 5 and 25 litres

DESCRIPTION CODE
Aquaseal AQUASEALHYP

Wintamix
Frostproofer and
plasticiser
Mortar admixture
for winter use
Freeze thaw-resistant
Accelerates initial set
Available in 5 and 25 litres

DESCRIPTION CODE
Wintamix FEBWINT

Febmix Admix
For bricklaying and pointing
mortars
Minimises cracking
and crazing
Replaces lime in
bricklaying/
plastering mortars
Improves durability
and cuts waste
Available in 5, 25 and 205 litres

DESCRIPTION CODE
Febmix Admix FEBADMIX

More admixtures available please call for more details

Smiffy
Typewritten Text
Contents



3

FEB ADMIXTURE GUIDE

FEBMIX
ADMIX

M
O
RT

AR

CO
N
CR

ET
E

RE
N
D
ER

S

IM
PR

OV
ED

W
O
RK

AB
IL

IT
Y

FR
O
ST

RE
SI

ST
AN

CE

IM
PR

OV
ED

D
U
RA

BI
LI

TY

IM
PR

OV
ED

W
AT

ER
RE

S

IN
CR

EA
SE

D
O
PE

N
TI

M
E

FA
ST

ER
SE

TT
IN

G

LO
W

TE
M

P
W

O
RK

IN
G

FR
EE

ZE
/T

H
AW

RE
SI

ST
AN

CE

CO
LO

U
RI

N
G

LI
Q
U
ID

PO
W

D
ER

CH
LO

RI
D
E

FR
EE

M
U
LT

I
PU

RP
O
SE

PR
IM

ER

SU
RF

AC
E

SE
AL

ER
(I
N
T)

BU
IL

D
IN

G
AD

H
ES

IV
E

BO
N
D
IN

G
AG

EN
T

W
AT

ER
PR

O
O
FI

N
G

&
TA

N
KI

N
G

EX
TE

RN
AL

RE
N
D
ER

IN
G

CO
N
CR

ET
E

RE
PA

IR
(E

X
T)

FL
O
O
R

SC
RE

ED
S

FEBMIX
PLUS

FEBMIX
DH

FEBFLOW
SUPER

RENDAMIX

FEBPROOF
PLUS

FEBOND
SBR

FEBSPEED

WINTAMIX

FEBTONE

FEBOND PVA

GENERAL
PURPOSE PVA

PRIMER PLUS

FASTRACK
PRIMER

3 X

X

X

3

X

3

X

3

X

3

X

X

X

X

X

X 3 X 3 X 3 X X 3 X 3 X 3 X X X X X X X X

X 3 X 3 X 3 X X 3 3 X X X X X X X X X X X

X 3 X 3 3 3 X X 3 X 3 X X X X X X X X X 3

3 3 X 3 3 3 X X 3 X 3 X 3 X X X X X 3 X X

3 3 X 3 3 3 X X 3 X 3 X 3 X X X X X 3 X 3

3 3 X 3 3 X X X 3 X 3 X 3 3 X 3 X 3 3 3 3

X X 3 3 X X 3 3 X X 3 X X X X X X X X X 3

X 3 3 3 X X 3 3 3 X 3 X X X X X X X X X X

3 3 X X X X X X X 3 X 3 3 X X X X X X X 3

X X X X X X X X X X 3 X 3 3 3 3 3 X X X X

X X X X X X X X X X 3 X 3 3 3 3 3 X X X X

X X X X X X X X X X 3 X 3 3 3 X X X X X X

X X X X X X X X X X 3 X 3 3 3 X X X X

3 X 3 X 3 X X 3 X 3 X 3 X X X X X X X X

3

3

X

3

3

3

X

3

3

X

X

X

X X X

PRODUCT
SELECTION

CHART

Smiffy
Typewritten Text
Contents



ACCESS PANELS

4

Product 
code

AP110 Hinged Access Panel 110x160 each

150x230 each

200x200 each

300x300 each

464x464 each

150x230 each

each

each

each

200x200

300x300

464x464

Hinged Access Panel

Hinged Access Panel

Hinged Access Panel

Hinged Access Panel

Hinged Access Panel

Hinged Access Panel

Hinged Access Panel

Hinged Access Panel

AP150

AP200

AP300

AP450

AP150KEY

AP200KEY

AP300KEY

AP450KEY

Description Hole fitting
size Unit

Plastic Access Panels
To provide simple, easy access
through dry lined walls, ceilings,
ducts and units to
gain access 
to concealed
plumbing, switches,
valves, stopcocks,
fuse boxes,
controls and connections
Manufactured to 
BS EN IO 9001 : 2000
Available in white
Colour options are available 
on request

n Purpose made product saves
time and money compared 
to traditional joiner-made 
or steel access doors

n Excellent aesthetic appearance
n Factory finished and simple 

to fit
n Fully removable panel for

easier access
n Textured finish allows painting
n Key lock version available

Installation Advice
n Cut hole to size, making sure it is straight and level
n Apply silicon or other suitable building grade adhesive to back of frame
n Check which way you want the door to hinge
n Press panel firmly into place, checking it is straight and level
n Do not operate until adhesive has set completely
n To open door, use screwdriver in slot and lever up (Fig i)
n To remove door, open door slightly, pull door away from the hinge position maintaining door

at a slight angle (Fig ii)
n To replace door, reverse removal process (Fig iii)

Extensive selection available please 
call for more details

Smiffy
Typewritten Text
Contents



5

ACCESS PANELS

Steel Access Panels
Fire rated and non fire rated
purpose made panels for access
to controls and fittings
The door and frame are formed
from 1.2mm Zintec electro
galvanised mild steel
Available in polyester powder
coat in white

Material and 
Colour Choice
n The door and frame are

formed from 1.2mm Zintec
electro galvanised mild steel

Available in polyester powder
coat in white

Products in this
System
n 60 minute fire rated steel

access panels with picture or
beaded frame

n Non fire rated steel access
panels with picture or 
beaded frame

n Non fire rated ‘contract range’
with less substantial frame and
door to standard range

Features and Benefits
n Purpose made product saves time and money compared to

traditional joiner-made access doors
n Excellent aesthetic appearance
n 60 minute fire rating on selected range
n Smooth finish allows painting
n Key lock version available
n Picture frame or beaded frame options available
No insulation and draught strips

Non Fired Rated

Product 
code

APC300x300NF Hinged Access Panel 310x310 270x260

460x460 420x410

560x560 520x510

610x610 570x560

910x610 870x560

910x910 870x860

1170x5601210x610

Hinged Access Panel

Hinged Access Panel

Hinged Access Panel

Hinged Access Panel

Hinged Access Panel

Hinged Access Panel

APC450x450NF

APC550x550NF

APC600x600NF

APC900x600NF

APC900x900NF

APC1200x600NF

Description
Opening sizes
required hole

fitting
Clear access

Product 
code Description

Opening sizes
required hole

fitting

APC300x300FR

APC450x450FR

APC550x550FR

310x310

460x460

560x560

610x610

910x610

910x910

1210x610

APC600x600FR

APC900x600FR

APC900x900FR

APC1200x600FR

Fired Rated

Hinged 
Access Panel

Hinged 
Access Panel

Hinged 
Access Panel

Hinged 
Access Panel

Hinged 
Access Panel

Hinged 
Access Panel

Hinged 
Access Panel

Smiffy
Typewritten Text
Contents



6

ANGLE BEAD & ARCH FORMERS

THIN-COAT STOP BEAD
(PRE GALVANISED STEEL)

Finishes and reinforces edges of thin-coat plaster
Stock Lengths: 2400 & 3000mm
DESCRIPTION CODE
Thin-Coat Stop Bead 3mm 560

PLASTER BEADS FOR INTERNAL
USE ONLY
ANGLE BEAD (PRE GALVANISED STEEL)

Provide a true, straight corner which protects and
reinforces plaster where it is most vulnerable
One size adjusts for thickness 
Stock Lengths: 2400 & 3000mm
DESCRIPTION CODE
Angle Bead (Pre Galvanised Steel) 558

PLASTER 
STOP BEAD 
(PRE GALVANISED STEEL)

Finishes and reinforces 
plaster edges
Stock Lengths:
2400 and 3000mm

DESCRIPTION CODE
Stop 10mm 562, 13mm 563

Coloured & stainless steel beads available from stock

THIN-COAT
ANGLE BEAD
(PRE GALVANISED STEEL)

For 3mm plaster finishes 
on plasterboard or any 
smooth background

Stock Lengths: 2400 & 3000mm

DESCRIPTION CODE
Thin-Coat Angle Bead 553

Smiffy
Typewritten Text
Contents



7

ANGLE BEAD & ARCH FORMERS

BEADS FOR DRY-LINING
PLASTERBOARD 
EDGING BEAD (PRE GALVANISED STEEL)
A reversible, dual-purpose bead which reinforces
plasterboard edges by enclosing them in a protective
steel section

DESCRIPTION CODE
Plasterboard Edging Bead 10mm 567, 12mm 568 & 15mm 576

METAL LATHING FOR 
INTERNAL USE
EXPANDED METAL LATHING
Material Thickness (mm): 0.400
Sheet Size (mm): 2500 x 700
DESCRIPTION CODE
General Plaster Reinforcement BB265

RIBLATH
269 to carry lightweight plasters on
solid background
271 to carry sand/cement plaster &
lightweight plaster on support
systems and ceilings

DESCRIPTION CODE
Riblath 269
Riblath 271

BEADS FOR 
EXTERNAL USE
EXTERNAL 
RENDER STOP
(PRE GALVANISED STEEL)

Finishes and protects 
render edges
Stock length: 3000mm
DESCRIPTION CODE
External Render Stop 570

Smiffy
Typewritten Text
Contents



8

ANGLE BEAD & ARCH FORMERS

STAINLESS STEEL SOFFIT MESH
A durable and corrosion-resistant stainless steel mesh
used at eaves vents to exclude birds and insects
75mm wide x 30m coil

DESCRIPTION CODE
Stainless Steel Soffit Mesh SVM1

SEMICIRCLE

Ref

ESC30 760 372 4

397 4

412 4

452 4

602 4

752 4

810

840

920

1220

1520

ESC32

ESC33

ESC36

ESC48

ESC60

Structural
Opening width

(mm)

Finished Radius 
(mm)

No.
of parts

Ref Finished Radius
mm

No.
of parts

EAC15

EAC18

EAC24

310x310

460x460

560x560

610x610EAC30

Hinged 
Access Panel

Hinged 
Access Panel

Hinged 
Access Panel

Hinged 
Access Panel

Metal Arch Formers
Suitable for a wide range of
openings, and available in a
variety of shapes
Manufactured from tough 
pre-galvanised steel, the
strength and rigidity for a
quality finish is assured by the
parallel strand mesh

Smiffy
Typewritten Text
Contents



9

BOLTS & FIXINGS

Double/Single Sided Timber
Connectors
Single or Double Sided Timber Connectors

SIZES
M12x50mm

HAMMER FIXINGS
Plug with special drive nail
Which may be removed 
with screwdriver
For fast fixing 
of batens,
frames etc

Nuts
Hexagon Nuts

Penny Washers
Studding Hex Head Bolt

Coach Bolts
Bright Zinc Plated Carriage Bolts and Nuts

Frame Fixings
Designed as a through fixing
with nylon plug and cross
recess plated screw

Square Plate
Washers
Square Plate Washers 
50mmx 50mm Square

Larger
selection of

fixings available
please call for
more details

Smiffy
Typewritten Text
Contents



10

BOLTS & FIXINGS

HSS Drill Bits

SDS Max Drill Bits

Masonry Drill Bits HORSE & FLAT PACKERS
HORSE SHOE PACKERS
Sizes 1, 2, 3, 4, 5, 6 & 10mm
DESCRIPTION CODE
Horse Shoe Packer HORSEPK(Size)

FLAT PACKERS
Sizes 1, 2, 3, 4, 5 & 6mm
DESCRIPTION CODE
FLAT PACKERS FLATPK(Size)

SDS Drill Bits

Hex Head Tex Screws
Maxiseal Screws for
cladding applications
to cold rolled purlins
and rails

RAWL BOLTS & DYNA BOLTS
Dynabolt Plus is a thin walled sleeve anchor suitable
for use in most types of concrete and masonry
Rawl Bolt is a torque controlled shield anchor suitable for
use in concrete and solid brickwork
Sizes available on request

Black Smith Drill Bits

SDS Plus Drill Bits

Glass/Tile Drill Bits

Smiffy
Typewritten Text
Contents



11

CAVITY CLOSERS/CAVITY TRAYS

Features and benefits
n Provides an effective DPC and thermal barrier between frame,

inner and outer wall leaf
n Exceeds the minimum thermal resistance path of 0.45m2K/W

stipulated in Robust Details ‘limited thermal bridging and air leakage’
n Rigid profile extrusion allows both first and second fix
n Components available to make up ‘on-site’ frame formers
n Suitable for all frame and sill positions (see fig.1)
n Integrated & flexible water strip to reduce air leakage
n Durable and resistant to decay
n Simple on-site trimming to cope with ‘rogue’ cavity widths
n Better insulation properties than standard Polystyrene
n Low ECO Points rating

THERMO-LOC PLUS CAVITY CLOSERS
Higher insulation closers for eliminating damp and ‘cold bridging’ around doors, windows and sills

EVERDRY CAVITY TRAYS
Stepped cavity tray system for brick wall 
construction of 75mm course heights

Products in this system

• Stopped Starter Tray     
• Corner Starter Tray
• Intermediate Tray
• Ridge Tray

Description

Intermediate 340mm

340mm

525mm

525mm

340mm

340mm

340mm

340mm

RH

LH

RH

LH

EITHER

RH

LH

N/A

7001

7002 7004 7006

7011 7013 7015

7012 7014 7016

7031 7033 7035

7041 7043 7045

7042 7044 7046

7061 7062 7063

7003 7005

Intermediate

Intermediate

Intermediate

Stopend

Corner

Corner

Ridge

Length Handing 50-74mm 75-99mm 100-125mm

Smiffy
Typewritten Text
Contents



12

DAMP PROOFING

PVC
PREVENTS DETERIORATION IN BUILDING 

STRUCTURES CAUSED BY WATER PENETRATION

n Cost effective damp proof course for 
domestic construction

n Embossed to assist mortar adhesion

n Proven performance over many years

n Manufactured from highest quality reprocessed materials

n Remains flexible - even at low temperatures

n Safe and clean handle

n Conforms to the requirements of BS 6515

n Suitable for use in horizontal & vertical applications
throughout domestic construction

Roll width
(mm)

100 3.0

3.39

3.75

4.50

6.75

13.5

18.0

30

DPC100

DPC113

DPC125

DPC150

DPC225

DPC450

DPC600

DPC1000

113

125

150

225

450

600

1000

m2 per roll Product codeRoll width
(mm)

100 3.0

3.39

4.50

6.75

13.5

18.0

30

DPC100

DPC113

DPC150

DPC225

DPC450

DPC600

DPC1000

113

150

225

450

9.0 DPC300300

600

1000

m2 per roll Product code
Supplied in 30m rolls and is
available in a wide range of
standard roll widths

Conforms to the requirements
of BS 6515

Suitable for use in horizontal &
vertical applications throughout
domestic construction

Joint tape available

Smiffy
Typewritten Text
Contents



13

DAMP PROOFING

Roll width
(mm)

100 2.0

2.26

3.0

4.5

6.0

7.5

9.0

12.0

20.0

SYS9000/100

SYS9000/112

SYS9000/150

SYS9000/225

SYS9000/300

SYS9000/375

SYS9000/450

SYS9000/600

SYS9000/1000

113

150

225

300

375

450

600

1000

m2 per roll Product code

n Satisfies all NHBC
requirements

n Manufactured to 
BS EN ISO 9001 : 2000

n Complies with all relevant
Building Regulations

n BBA approved

n Meets all relevant 

HYLOAD
SYSTEM 9000 POLYMERIC DAMP PROOF COURSING

System 9000 Polymeric
Damp Proof Coursing
Pitch,Tar and Bitumen free and 
high performance
Use within masonry walls at all levels to
prevent the passage of moisture from the
ground up into the fabric of the building
and all levels to prevent downward

Supplied in 20m rolls and is available in a
wide range of standard roll widths

Joint
tape

available

Smiffy
Typewritten Text
Contents



14

ECO PRODUCTS

Triple Recycling Bins
30 litre triple
recycling bins 
in white or
stainless steel
Holds 3 x 10lt
bins with
handles which
are removable
Pedal operated with a
Ecohomes certification
W470 x D250 x H440mm

DESCRIPTION CODE
Triple Recycling Bins (White)  BINRECYCLE
Triple Recycling Bins (St/St)  BINRECYCLECH

Stacking
Recycling
Bins
Multicoloured
stacking recycling
bins in a stack 
of three
Holds 3 x 30lt bins three
separate colours with
transparent laps
Nests together when not in use
W460 x D410 x H810mm

DESCRIPTION CODE
Stacking Recycling Bins BINSTACK

Green Roofing
Felt
38 Green mineral
roofing felt 1m x 10m

DESCRIPTION CODE
Roofing Felt ROOFINGFELT

Black Roofing Felt
Black slaters roofing felt

DESCRIPTION CODE
Black Roofing Felt ROOFINGFELTB1

Garden Shed
6' x 4' Apex
garden 
shed with
windows 
and entrance
door
Full spec
available on request

DESCRIPTION CODE
Garden Shed SHED

WASHING LINES
Outdoor Minky 3 arm and 4 arm rotary clothes washing lines
Ground spike to suit sold separately
Indoor 4 line retractable clothes drier suitable for fixing over
the bath in white

DESCRIPTION CODE
3 Arm Washing Line CLOTHES3
4 Arm Washing Line CLOTHES4/40
Ground Spike (32mm or 40mm) SPIKE
Indoor Clothes Drier CLOTHESLINE

Over Bath Dryer
Over bath ‘tri dry’ dryer in White

DESCRIPTION CODE
Over Bath Dryer CLOTHESOVER

Wheelie Bins 
Two wheeled
wheelie bins
available in
120lt and
240lt
Four wheeled
wheelie bins
available in
660lt and 1100lt all in a variety
of colours including green, grey,
red, black and blue

DESCRIPTION CODE
120lt Wheelie Bin WHEELBIN120
240lt Wheelie Bin WHEELBIN240
660lt Wheelie Bin WHEELBIN660
1100lt Wheelie Bin WHEELBIN1100

Smiffy
Typewritten Text
Contents



ECO PRODUCTS

15

WALL MOUNTED RACK
Wall mounted cycle holder holds up to 2 cycles (40kg)
The rack has protective cycle support mountings and is
lockable with a cable lock (not supplied)
Easy to fit

DESCRIPTION CODE
Wall Mounted Rack BIKEWM

SHEFFIELD CYCLE STAND
Sheffield style cycle stands are made of mild steel tube of
o.d. 48mm
Height above ground 750mm and the length 800mm overall
Ragged version 300mm below ground
Three 12mm bolts required per flange (6 per stand)

DESCRIPTION CODE
Ragged Version BIKESHEFR
Flanged Version BIKESHEFF

‘R’ Mounted Rack
Wall mounted cycle holder 
for one cycle
with brackets
for 10mm
bolts
Available in
two fixed
settings of 90 deg or 45 deg to
the wall

DESCRIPTION CODE
90 Degree Rack BIKER90
450 Degree Rack BIKER45

‘R’ Five Cycle Rack
Wall mounted cycle holder 
as above 'R'
rack but holds
five cycles at
90 degrees
Supplied in
one section
made of mild steel tube, bar and
plate, galvanised
Overall length of rail 2500mm
Fixing holes at 1170mm centres
Six bolts are required and 
are extra

DESCRIPTION CODE
5 Cycle Rack BIKER90FIVE

Vertical Holder
Ideal for
indoor use
where space
is at a
premium and
where security is not an issue
Wall fixed at any height with an
end hook designed to fit
between the spokes

DESCRIPTION CODE
Vertical Holder BIKEVERT

Larger
selection of

products available
please call for
more details

Smiffy
Typewritten Text
Contents



16

INSULATION

R-value Thickness
mm

Width
mm

Length
mm

Pack 
area m2

2.27 100 1160 9.17 10.64

3.41 150 1160 6.03 6.99

3.86 170 1160 5.39 6.25

4.55 200 1160 3.88 4.50

MULTI SPLIT SPACE SAVER
Glass mineral wood insulation rolls suitable for providing
thermal and acoustic insulation in domestic type pitched roofs
Available in 100mm, 150mm and 200mm thickness

Spacesaver Roll

Kingspan Insulation
Available in different sizes and
types such as Kooltherm,
Styrozone and Therma
Kingspan meets exact
requirements of the construction
industry and are produced to
the highest standards including
BS EN ISO 9001 : 2000 and I.S.
EN ISO 9001 :

Rockwool Insulation
Rockwool Roll is a medium
density multi-use insulation matt
It is a semi perforated roll
guiding the user to accurate cut
widths of 400mm, 600mm or
1200mm from one product
The versatile roll is suitable for
thermal insulation of roof spaces
in domestic commercial and
industrial buildings
It is also useful for improving the
acoustic performance of
suspended ceilings

Other Insulation
Cavity Stop Socks 90 x 120 
x 1200mm and 115 x 
120 x 1200mm

Cavity Batts 50mm, 75mm 
and 100mm

Jablite (Information available 
on request)

Cavity Closer 50mm, 75mm,
90mm and 100mm
In lengths of 2.4mtr or 3mtr

Acoustic and Floating Floor
Systems now available

ask for details

Call for all your insulation needs

Smiffy
Typewritten Text
Contents



17

JOIST HANGERS/METALWORK

SPH JOIST HANGERS

Standard
Type S is a single piece, non-weld
joist hanger for the support of
timber joists built into all types 
of masonry

Straddle
Two Standard joist hangers
joined together with jointing
pates fixed by riveting

Return
Standard Type 'S' with Return
Plate added, fixed by riveting

Joist Hanger
Total support system 
includes a standard, return 
and straddle version
The SPH has been designed to
present over twice the usual
area of flange to the top side 
of the block on which it sits
It greatly reduces the point
loading on lightweight blocks
making it suitable for use with
even the lightest 2.8 N/m2 blocks

Height available from 
1000mm-250mm

Width available from 
38mm-150mm

STANDARD LEG
SPEEDY
Available in 38, 45, 50, 63,
75 and 100mm joist widths
Also available in long leg

MAXI SPEEDY

MS240 
joist width 38mm to 100mm
MS335 
joist width 38mm to 100mm
MS380 
joist width 38mm to 100mm
MS500
joist width 38mm to 150mm
MS560 
joist width 38mm to 150mm
MS620 
joist width 38mm to 150mm

Further lines available - request expamet catalogue

SPEEDY MINOR
Provides a quick and safe
method of timber joist 
support and trimming for light
duty applications
100mm maximum joist depth to
be supported
Available in 35 and 50mm 
joist widths

LONG LEG
SPEEDY
Medium duty 225mm
maximum joist depth
Suitable for underslung
joists (maximum 
100mm drop)

Smiffy
Typewritten Text
Contents



18

JOIST HANGERS/METALWORK

Angle Bracket
Available in two types, light and
heavy duty
LD60, HD9090,
HD15090 and
HD150150

Splice Plates
Are suitable for
butt joining
timber of similar
cross section to
give an in-line
connection
Types L61, L80
and L98

Truss Clips
Truss Clips
eliminate all the
disadvantages of
skew nailing and
provide a
positive fixing on two planes.
Available in 38 and 50mm 
joist widths

MULTI STARTERS
MSSS (Stainless Steel) for wall thickness up to 250mm

EXMET REINFORCEMENT
Available in five coil widths, all 20m long
Width size available in 65, 115, 175, 225 and 305mm
Availability Galv and Stainless Steel

Standard Strap
Vertical
Can be straight
or with a bend,
twist or both
2.5mm and
5mm thick
Different lengths available

Multi Purpose 
Fixing Band
MFBA 10m x
20mm x 1.0mm

Bat-U-Nail Plate
Bat-U-Nail is a plate system
which enables timber structures
to be made on site or in the
builders workshop, since it is
nailed by hand

n Manufactured from 0.9mm
pre-galvanised mild steel to BS
EN 10142 : DX51D + Z275

n Widths: 76, 114 and 152mm

n Lengths: 51, 100, 152, 203,
254, 305 and 354mm

n Various quantities per box

Further lines available - request expamet catalogue

Smiffy
Typewritten Text
Contents



19

LOFT ACCESS

Product code Description Joist opening
size required

Clear opening
size

Insulation U
value

P1169 Hinged door 562mm x 662mm 526mm x 626mm 0.82 W/m2k

P1169KEY Hinged with key lock 562mm x 662mm 526mm x 626mm 0.82 W/m2k

Product code Description Joist opening
size required

Clear opening
size

Insulation U
value

P1168 Drop-in-door 562mm x 662mm 526mm x 626mm 0.82 W/m2k

n High quality products for access 
to lofts in all types of dwelling
Lockable option is available

n Available in white only

n Maintenance free, no need 
to paint

n Insulated door panel

n Hinged design allows use of
telescopic ladder

n Meets all relevant British Standards

n Easy to install for access to lofts in all types 
of dwelling

n Available in white only
n Maintenance free, no need to paint
n Insulated door panel
n Hinged design allows use of telescopic ladder
n Meets all relevant British Standards
n Satisfies all NHBC requirements
n Manufactured to BS EN ISO 9001 : 2000
n Complies with Building Regulations document

L1A 2006
Meets all relevant British Standards

Bespoke products available upon request

Smiffy
Typewritten Text
Contents



20

NAILS & STAPLES

15mm

20mm

25mm

30mm

40mm

50mm

65mm

75mm

90mm

100mm

125mm

150mm

A B C D E F G H I J K L

SIZE CHART FOR NAILS 
AVAILABLE IN 25KG AND 2KG PACKS

A VARIETY OF PRE-PACKED AND BOXED NAILS 
ALL AVAILABLE FROM STOCK

(A) 
Galvanised 
Round 
Wire

(B) 
Bright
Round 
Wire

(C) 
Galvanised 
Round 
Wire

(D) 
Clout 
Nail

(E) 
Extra 
Large 
Clout

(F) 
Poly 
Top 
Nails

(G) 
Square 
Twist 
Nail

(H) 
Cut 
Clasp 
Nail

(I) 
Panel
Pin

(J) 
Oval
Bright
Wire

(K) 
Masonry
Nail

(L) 
Annular
Ring
Shank

3 3 3

3
3
3
3 3 3

3 3
3
3 3

3
3
3
3
3 3 3

3
3
3
3
3
3
3
3
3

3
3
3
3
3
3

3 3

3

3
3
3
3

3
3

3

3

3

3
3

3

3
3
3

3
3

3
3
3
3
3

3
3 3

3
3
3

3

3
3
3

3
3
3

3

3
3
3
3
3

3
3
3

Staple Gun & Staples
T50 staple gun and steel staples to suit
available in 8mm, 10mm and 12mm
(packs of 1250)

DESCRIPTION CODE
Staple Gun & Staples STAPLESGUN
8mm Staples STAPLE8
10mm Staples STAPLES10
12mm Staples STAPLE 12

Hammer Tacker
HT50P arrow hammer tacker
As easy to use as a hammer which will feed
and drive two full strips of  T50 staples

DESCRIPTION CODE
Hammer Tacker HAMMERTACKER

Smiffy
Typewritten Text
Contents



21

PAINTING & DECORATING

PAINT BRUSHES
Standard paint brushes available in sizes 1/2", 1", 11/2", 2", 3"
and 4"
Professional paint brushes available in the above sizes

STANDARD RANGE
DESCRIPTION CODE
Paint brush 1/2" PAINTBR1/2
Paint brush 1" PAINTBR1
Paint brush 2" PAINTBR2
Paint brush 3" PAINTBR3
Paint brush 4" PAINTBR4

PROFESSIONAL RANGE
DESCRIPTION CODE
Paint brush 1/2" PAINTBR1/2G
Paint brush 1" PAINTBR1G
Paint brush 2" PAINTBR2G
Paint brush 3" PAINTBR3G
Paint brush 4" PAINTBR4G

PAINT ROLLERS
Emulsion paint rollers complete with
frame and tray available in 7" and 9"
Radiator roller with frame in 4"

For all your painting needs we offer a  wide range of undercoats,
primers to gloss and emulsions

Paints
Branded and non
branded paints
from 2.5lts up to
10lt tins for
interior and
exterior use are
readily available to order

For a full listings of paints 
please ask

White Spirit
2lt white spirit for
cleaning brushes

DESCRIPTION CODE
White Spirit WHITESPIRIT

Paint Kettle
Galvanised paint
kettle 7" diameter

DESCRIPTION CODE
Paint Kettle PAINTKETTLE

Decocaulk 310ml
Acrylic filler 
& sealant
Suitable for use as a decorators
filler and sealant

DESCRIPTION CODE
Decocaulk FEBDECO

Further
products
available

please call 
for more
details

Smiffy
Typewritten Text
Contents



22

PAINTING & DECORATING

TAPES
Black T44 low tac 2" black T44 low tack tape suitable
for masking window frames etc before painting.
Masking tape available in 1", 2", 3"

DESCRIPTION CODE
Black Tape TAPET44
Masking Tape  TAPEMASK

WOOD FILLER
Ronseal 1kg two part high performance wood filler in 
natural colour
Strong, fast, flexible and fills deep holes indoors and outdoors

DESCRIPTION CODE
Wood Filler WOODFILLER

Brick Cleaner
Brick acid cleaner in 5lt
Suitable for cleaning
most brickwork and
paving and patios

DESCRIPTION CODE
Brick Cleaner BRICK

Pole Sander
Grit Paper
Pole sander
complete with
wooden handle
Grit paper to suit
available in 100 &
120 grade in packs of 25

DESCRIPTION CODE
Pole Sander POLESAND
Grit Paper 100 SANDPO100
Grit Paper 120 SANDP0120

Painters Bib 
& Brace
Cotton white painters
bib & brace available in
various sizes

DESCRIPTION CODE
Bib & Brace BIBBRACE

Accessories
Decorators
sponge & 
3" paint scraper

DESCRIPTION CODE
Sponge SPONGE
Paint Scraper SCRAPERHAND

Wood Glue
PVAC3 water
resistant 1lt 
wood adhesive
Suitable for
adhering most types
of wood

DESCRIPTION CODE
Wood Glue GLUEWOOD1LT

Sanding
Paper
Grit paper on a
10m roll
Available in
three grades 60, 80 and 120

DESCRIPTION CODE
Sanding Paper 60 SANDPAPER60
Sanding Paper 80 SANDPAPER80
Sanding Paper 120 SANDPAPER120

Overshoes
Disposable blue
overshoes 
(pack 50 pairs)

DESCRIPTION CODE
Overshoes OVERSHOE

Extensive range of decorating products available

Smiffy
Typewritten Text
Contents



23

POLYTHENE

Normal Thickness 250MU, 300MU, 500MU

GAUGE

ROLL LENGTH

ROLL WIDTH

ROLL WEIGHT

1000 (250mu)   1200 (300mu)   2000 (500mu)

25m (250mu)   25m (300mu)   12.5m (500mu)

4m (250mu)   4m (300mu)   4m (500mu)

23Kg (250mu)   27.6Kg (300mu)   23Kg (500mu)

n Conforms to PIFA standard 6/83A:1995
n High puncture resistance
n Proven performance over many years
n Withstands rough site handling
n Comprehensive range to satisfy most site conditions
n Manufactured from the highest quality reprocessed materials
DESCRIPTION CODE
Black DPM 1000G DPM1000G
Black DPM 1200G DPM1200G
Black DPM 2000G DPM2000G
Temporary Polythene Sheeting approx 500G TPS500G
Temporary Polythene Sheeting approx 800G TPS800G
Temporary Polythene Sheeting Heavy Duty TPSHD

DPM & TPS
Prevents Moisture Penetration from floors

Visqueen PIFA Damp Proof Membranes have a proven track record in preventing moisture
penetration from floors over many years
PIFA Standard 6/83A is widely recognised as the premium quality standard for damp 
proof membranes
In establishing key performance criteria for damp proof membranes such as thickness,
puncture and tear resistance, the PIFA Standard ensures a consistently high quality membrane
Visqueen PIFA Damp Proof Membrane is available in Black

Smiffy
Typewritten Text
Contents



24

PROTECTION MATERIALS

CARDBOARD FLOOR PROTECT
Hard wearing slip resistant and water resistant multi
purpose breathable floor card available on a 100m x
1m roll

DESCRIPTION CODE
Cardboard Floor Protect FLOORPROTECT

2" black or silver gaffa tape to be used with the card

DESCRIPTION CODE
Tape TAPEGAFFA

CORRIGATED
PROTECTION
BOARD
Fluted polypropylene 2.4m
x 1.2m black sheets
The protection board gives
an excellent degree of
impact resistance to almost
any surface and can be cut
and shaped without losing
strength, enabling all types
of surfaces to be protected
Also available in clear and in
white fire retardant 

CARPET
PROTECTION
Clear carpet protection
available in 600mm x 25m
and 1200mm x 100m rolls
Self adhesive, waterproof
backing for protection 
for carpets

Stair Tread Protection
Temporary
reusable
protection with
excellent grip and
impact protection
for stair tread 
and nosing
Available in round nosing 
600 x 150mm and square nosing
900mm x 260mm (please specify)

DESCRIPTION CODE
Round Nosing  STAIRROUND (round nosing)
Square Nosing STAIRROUND (square nosing)

Door Frame
Protection
Multi use heavy 
duty fire retardant
foam tube door
protectors
Fits up to 200mm wide door
jambs and can be easily cut to size
Suitable to protect door jambs
and other sensitive fittings from
impact damage
Available in 2m lengths

DESCRIPTION CODE
Door Frame Protection        DOORJAM

Bespoke protection catalogue available

Smiffy
Typewritten Text
Contents



25

PROTECTION MATERIALS

BUBBLE  WRAP
Protective small bubble 1200mm x 100mm bubble wrap
Suitable for many applications to give a protective
covering or simply to pack out
Also available is a fire retardant roll at 1500mm x 100m

DESCRIPTION CODE
Bubble Wrap BUBBLEWRAP (non fire retardant)
Bubble Wrap BUBBLEWRAPFR (fire retardant)

TARPAULINS
Blue woven polyethylene eyeleted general purpose tarpaulins
available in 18' x 12' size
Larger sizes also available on special order

Multi sheet waterproof reinforced tarpaulins for heavy duty
applications where the general purpose tarpaulin is not suitable
Extremely strong and durable complete with eyelets to give
numerous fixing options
Available in various sizes ranging from 3m x 4m up to 
12m x 4m (please ask for more details)

DESCRIPTION CODE
Tarpaulin TARPAULIN18X12

Window Protection
Temporary
protection for
glass which
protects against
scratches, paint &
mortar splashes
Offers a one part solution, simply
roll out and press into position
and when removed leaves the
glass clean enough to handle over
Available in a 600mm x 100mm
roll in clear or blue (please specify)
Also a dispenser to suit is available
as a special order

DESCRIPTION CODE
Window Protection WINDOWPROC

2" black T44 low
tack tape suitable
for masking
window frames
etc before painting

DESCRIPTION CODE
Black Tape TAPET44

Dust Sheets
Cotton 12' x 9'
dust sheets for
temporary protection

DESCRIPTION CODE
Dust Sheets  DUSTSHEETCOT

Hessian
Hessian
protection on
a 50 yard run by approx 54"
wide used to protect against frost
and the cold

DESCRIPTION CODE
Hessian  HESSIAN

Cable Ties
12" cable ties in
pack of 100 suitable for tarpaulins
6" also available

DESCRIPTION CODE
CABLE

Smiffy
Typewritten Text
Contents



26

ROOFLIGHTS

Naturalight Systems Ltd manufacture and install high quality
rooflights and kerbs to the building industry
Naturalight can adapt to any type of onsite condition and
manufacture the finest quality materials, along with state of the
art computerised manufacturing process

Velux high quality rooflights available to order
Please request manufacturers brochure for a full range
Accessories and flashing kits also available

FREE SITE VISIT AVAILABLE UPON 
REQUEST PLEASE CALL FOR A FREE 

NO OBLIGATION QUOTE

Smiffy
Typewritten Text
Contents



27

SCREWS (GENERAL)

BRASS COUNTERSUNK SLOTTED
If your using brass fittings, then you should
use solid brass screws
Brass plating only give a decorative finish
and often little or no resistance to corrosion

ROUND HEAD SLOTTED
Traditional quality slotted steel
woodscrews have a full diameter shank, a
single thread and they are unhardened
A full shank is important where “dowelling”
effect is required to restrict movement of a
component (such as a hinge) if the screw
loosens slightly

TWINQWIK COUNTERSUNK
TwinQwik thread wood screws available in
zinc plated and  stainless steel
TwinQwik woodscrews have twin threads

FASTASCREW SLOTTED
COUNTERSUNK
Fastascrew woodscrews have twin threads, a
reduced diameter shank and are hardened
and plated
For the traditionalist who prefers a slot to a
recess but wants the benefits of a hardened
twin thread, then this is the screw to choose
Twin threaded screws are less likely to split
the wood and give better grip especially in
man made boards such as chipboard
Fastscrews can usually be used without a
pilot hole

HARDENED STEEL WOODSCREWS

Screw 
Gauge Length Inch Zinc Plated

Box Qty

Stainless
Steel Box

Qty

4
200
200
200
200

1/2
5/8
3/4
1

200
200
200
200

7
200
200
200
200

3/4
1
11/4
11/2

200
200
200
200

6

200
200
200
200
200
200
200

1/2
5/8
3/4
1
11/4
11/2
2

200
200
200
200
200
200
200

8

200
200
200
200
200
200
200
200
200
200
200

1/2
5/8
3/4
1
11/4
11/2
13/4
2
21/4
21/2
3

200
200
200
200
200
200
200
200
200
200
200

10

200
200
200
200
200
200
200
200
200
200
200

3/4
1
11/4
11/2
13/4
2
21/4
21/2
3
31/2
4

200
200
200
200
200
200
200
200
200
200
200

12

200
200
200
100
100
100
100

11/4
11/2
2
21/2
3
31/2
4

200
200
100
100
100
100
100

Smiffy
Typewritten Text
Contents



28

SCREWS (DRYLINING)

Length
Inch

25mm 1000

1000

1000

1000

1000

500

500

500

500

1000

1000

1000

1000

1000

500

500

500

500

32mm 

38mm 

42mm 

50mm 

60mm 

65mm 

75mm 

100mm 

Black
Phosphate
Box Qty

Zinc 
Plated 

Box Qty

Length
Inch

25mm 1000

1000

1000

1000

1000

500

500

500

32mm 

38mm 

42mm 

50mm 

60mm 

65mm 

75mm 

Zinc Plated
Box Qty

DRY WALL SCREWS

Traditional Dry Wall Screws
High quality zinc plated and black phosphate
specially designed screws for fixing drywall
panels to wood and metal stud

JACKPOINT SCREWS

Jackpoint Drywall
Screws
Corrosion
resistant self-
tapping zinc
plated steel screws with
countersunk cross-heads
Ideal for fixing plasterboard 
to stud framing 0.8mm thick 
or greater and ‘I’ studs greater 
than 0.55mm thick.The length 
of screw selected for a given
boarding configuration should 
be sufficient to give a nominal
10mm penetration into 
metal framing

Waferhead
Drywall Screws
Waferhead corrosion
resistant self-tapping zinc
plate steel screws with
wafer cross-head
Designed for assembling
metal system components
where minimal disruption
of plasterboard lining 
is desirable

Waferhead
Jackpoint Screws
Waferhead Jackpoint
screws are similar to wafer
head screws but with 
self-drilling points
Used for assembly of light
gauge steel components

A further
selection of screws

are available 
on request

Smiffy
Typewritten Text
Contents



29

SCREWS & PLASTERBOARD FIXINGS

SELF TAPPING SCREWS
Self Tapping Screws tap their own thread in a pre-drilled
pilot hole in sheet metal
They are made to BS7496 (formerly BS4174) and are single
threaded and hardened
They are available slotted or recessed (plusdriv)

To Suit
Size

Screw

Red 
Plugs Box

Qty

Brown
Plugs Box

Qty

6g to 10g 1000 -

1000-10g to 12g

Red & Brown Plugs

Wall Plugs
Red wall plugs are
made from tough
high density
polythene which
provide a secure wall fixing

DECKING SCREWS
Dec-Top and Dec-Base screws have been purpose designed
for outdoor timber decking applications
The coarse thread grips effectively in the tanalised timber
boards which are normally used when constructing decks
The special steel used in manufacture ensures a high strength
fixing by increasing torsional strength

TIMBER DECKING SCREWS

Screw Size Box Qty

To secure 25mm deckboards to 
sub-frame use: 8 x 2 Dec-Top screws

200

To secure 32mm deckboards to 
sub-frame use: 8 x 2 1/2 Dec-Top screws

150

To secure 38mm deckboards to 
sub-frame use: 10 x 3 Dec-Base screws

100

A further
selection of screws 

are available 
on request

PLASTERBOARD FIXING

For fixtures to plasterboard and hollow surfaces

Please call for details

Smiffy
Typewritten Text
Contents



30

SEALANTS & ADHESIVES

SKELETON GUNS
10" skeleton gun 
DESCRIPTION CODE
Skeleton SKELETON

Sikaflex 11 FC
One component adhesive
and sealing compound of
permanent elasticity
Excellent adhesion on
cement based materials,
wood, metal and acrylic
resin and plastics

DESCRIPTION CODE
Sikaflex 11 FC SIKAFLEX11

MitreMate
2 part adhesive 
with activator, strong 
and durable
Bonds wood, mdf,
most plastics, rubber and
most metals

DESCRIPTION     CODE
Mitremate MITREMATE

Thioflex1
1 part poly sulphide
sealant ideal for sealing
joints in windows, frame,
external brick wall 
and cladding

DESCRIPTION CODE
Thioflex1 THIOFLEX1

Acoustic S
0.9lt acrylic sealant &
adhesive ideal for sealing air
gaps to obtain optimum
acoustic performance

DESCRIPTION CODE
Acoustic S ACOUSTIC-S

A further
selection of
sealants &
adhesives

are available 
on request

RESINLARGE & MINIPACK
Large resin for anchoring into solid concrete, stone,
masonry, brick work and hollow masonry

DESCRIPTION     CODE
Resinlarge RESINLARGE
Resinminipack RESIN/MINI

Smiffy
Typewritten Text
Contents



31

SEALANTS & ADHESIVES

FOAM GUNS
Gun for foam grade & cleaner
DESCRIPTION CODE
Foam Gun FOAMGUN

Genuine Gripfill
380ml
High performance, general
purpose, gap filling adhesive
Wood, laminated plastic,
brick, metal and
plasterboard can all be
bonded using gripfill

DESCRIPTION CODE
Genuine Gripfill 380ml GENGRIPFILL

Decocaulk 310ml
Acrylic filler & sealant
Mono-component acrylic
polymer emulsion
Suitable for use as a
decorators filler and sealant

DESCRIPTION CODE
Decocaulk 310ml FEBDECO

Foam Gun Grade
& Cleaner 750ml
Screw on foam for use
with mounting, sealing,
filling and insulation in
building applications
Use with foam gun
ensures precision, speed
and foam efficiency
Thermal and acoustical insulation
The foam cleaner is used for the
cleaning of can valves and gun
applicators

DESCRIPTION CODE
Foam FOAM (expanding foam)
Foam Cleaner FOAMCLEANER (cleaner)

Intumescent
Mastic
Acoustic intumescent
mastic for external or
internal use designed 
for sealing gaps around
door frame in white
DESCRIPTION CODE
Intumescent Mastic INTUMASTIC

Handyfoam 750ml
Fire rated foam filler,
sealant, adhesive 
and insulator
Instantly expands into gaps
and around pipes
Also available non fire
rated in a 500ml can

DESCRIPTION CODE
Handyfoam 750ml HANDYFOAM
Handyfoam (non fire rated)   FOAM500

Multiseal Silicone
Sealant 310ml
High modulus general
purpose silicone sealant
ideal for various surfaces,
including glazing, ceramics,
bathrooms or as gap
filling adhesive
Available in white, clear, brown
and black

DESCRIPTION CODE
Multiseal 310ml FEBMULTI

Nail Free Fixing
310ml
Multi-purpose gap 
filling adhesive, easy to use
Solvent free with an 
instant grab
Suitable for interior and
exterior use

DESCRIPTION CODE
Nail Free Fixing 310ml FEBNAILFREE

A further selection of sealants & adhesives
are available on request

Prosil Silicone
Sealant

Silicone sealant for 
glazing and a wide 
variety of jointing and
sealing application
Available in white & clear

DESCRIPTION CODE
Silicone Sealant MULTISEAL

Smiffy
Typewritten Text
Contents



32

VENTILATION

Cavity Sleeves

Tough, flexible ventilators for
external walls
Available in sizes
9" x 3" Cavity Sleeve 
(Single Airbrick)
9" x 6" Cavity Sleeve 
(Two Airbricks Stacked)
9" x 9" Cavity Sleeve 
(Three Airbricks Stacked)

CAVITY WALL WEEPS

Multi function products for discharging water from
external walls
1143 A cavity wall weep/vent specifically intended for
use with standard brickwork, block or stone external
walls of thicknesses between 100-02.5mm

TW1 A special low profile cavity wall weep specifically
intended for use with standard brickwork, block or stone
external walls of thicknesses between 100-102.5mm

Push In Soffit Vent
Efficient, circular ventilator
Available in white, black and brown
70mm diameter
Provide a free airflow of 1600mm2 per unit should be
spaced at 160mm centres to achieve ventilation
equivalent to a continuous 10mm opening

DESCRIPTION CODE
Push In Soffit Vent 1140 (White) 1141 (Black) 1142 (Brown)

Telescopic Underfloor
Ventilator

Tough, adjustable ventilator to
provide ventilation below
suspended ground floors
Free airflow 6000mm2

Available in black only

Extension Pieces are available 
on request

Airbrick

Effective airbrick ventilator
Available in buff, terracotta, grey,
brown and black

Integral clip together facility
allows multiple airbricks to be
stacked to form 9"x6" and 
9"x9" sizes

Soffit Vent Type C
Efficient, strip type ventilator
Available in white and brown
For roof eaves ventilation
Vent Type: Slot

DESCRIPTION CODE
Soffit Vent Type C 1137 & 1138

Smiffy
Typewritten Text
Contents



33

VENTILATION

Novia Grade B2 is a clear polythene coated kraft
paper manufactured to BS 1521 class B2
It is used for temporary protection jobs and
break layer applications
The product is water, grease and solvent resistant

Size available: 1000 mm x 100 m 
The product meets the technical requirements of
BS 1521 Class B2 for water-proof building papers

Wet burst strength…………………> 140 KPA 

Sisalkraft 40 Breather is recommended for use
as a vapour permeable sheathing membrane
which is water resistant and water repellent
It is used as a weatherproofing layer behind
exterior cladding to provide an extra barrier

Sisalkraft 40 Breather is processed from a 
kraft paper pulp, impregnated with water
repellent chemicals
The material has a matt blue surface both sides,
with smooth texture

Tyvek®
Tyvek® Supro is an extremely durable and flexible
sheet material, for use as roofing underlay in
pitched roof construction, it can be incorporated
into all tiled or slated pitched roofs, whether they
be new-build or refurbishment projects
As a secondary water shedding layer
Tyvek®membrane will provide a barrier to
minimise the wind load acting on the slates and
tiles and will adequately resist wind blown snow
and dust from entering the roof construction

Tyvek®membranes are suitable for use as roofing
underlays as defined in BS 5534: Code of practice
for slating and tiling
Tyvek®membranes are also suitable for use in
metal clad industrial roofs

Roll length is 1m x100m    Weight of product is 13kg

SisalkraftNovia

Smiffy
Typewritten Text
Contents



34

WALL TIES

ANCON ST1 Type 1 Tie
(Masonry Heavy Duty)
The Ancon ST1 is suitable for
cavities from 50mm to 150mm and
can be used for all types of buildings
of any height, anywhere in the
British Isles
The section that spans the cavity has a series of holes to
provide water drips
This allows the same tie to be used in insulated cavities as
well as open cavities 
The ST1 has a measured dynamic stiffness of <113MN/m3

that meets the performance requirement of Approved
Document E for use in external masonry walls
Lengths: 200, 225, 250, 275, 300mm (250 per box)

HRT4 Type 4 tie (Masonry Light Duty)
The Staifix HRT4 is a housing tie
suitable for cavities from 50mm to
100mm in domestic houses up to
10 metres in height. Staifix HRT4 has
BBA approval and meets the
technical requirements of the NHBC
Independent tests have proven the Staifix HRT4 has a
measured dynamic stiffness of <4.8MN/M3 at a 50mm cavity
and is therefore suitable for separating (party) walls
The HRT4 can be used with all approved robust details for
cavity masonry separating walls, whether traditional or thin-
joint blockwork
Use of these details eliminates the need for pre-completion 
sound testing
Lengths: 200, 225mm (250 per box)

BUTTERFLY
Lengths: 200, 225, 250mm 
(250 per bundle)

Debonding Sleeves
Debonding ties require 
100mm embedment
A 120mm long sleeve will
provide an allowance for
movement and tolerance and will
be suitable for most applications

Ancon
specialists -

please
phone 
for a

brochure

RT2 Type 2 tie (Masonry General Purpose)
The Staifix RT2 is a general purpose tie
It is suitable for cavities from 50mm to
125mm and can be used for domestic
houses and small commercial buildings
up to 15 metres in height
In many cases, Staifix RT2 wall ties can be used in buildings
greater than 15 metres if shown to be adequate by calculation
For further information please contact Ancon’s Technical 
Services Team
The Staifix RT2 has BBA approval and meets the technical
requirements of the NHBC
The RT2 has a measured dynamic stiffness of <113MN/m3

that meets the performance requirement of Approved
Document E for use in external masonry walls
Lengths 200, 225, 250mm (250 per box)

PPS
Lengths: 150, 200, 225, 250mm
(Each)

Smiffy
Typewritten Text
Contents



35

WALL TIES

REFERENCE FOR WALL TIES
Many variations are available in addition to the standard wall ties
Wall ties for special applications may be specified using a reference

letter for the tail, shank and head of the tie

Produced in lengths from 150mm for masonry-to-masonry ties, and
75mm for masonry-to-concrete ties, in increments of 25mm

INSULATION RETAINING CLIP
The red Insulation Retaining Clip will fit all the standard 
wall ties shown on the opposite page (sold per 1000)
80mm Diameter

Cavity 
Width (mm)

50-75 200

225

250

275

300*

HRT4/RT2/ST1

HRT4/RT2/ST1

ST1/RT2

ST1

ST1

76-100

101-125

126-150

150

Length of Wall
Tie (mm) Wall Tie

A full
detailed wall tie

catalogue is
available 

on request

HELIBAR
Reinforcing bar in 
1m stainless steel lengths.
Used for fast , effective,
permanent and concealed crack
stitching that is more reliable than
simple crack injection methods
DESCRIPTION CODE
Reforcing bar HELIBAR

Smiffy
Typewritten Text
Contents



36

CANTEEN EQUIPMENT

Electric Jug
Kettle
Fitted with a 13
amp plug 1.5 litre
capacity with
automatic cut 
off switch

DESCRIPTION CODE
Electric Jug Kettle KETTLE

Microwave
Manual control
with variable
power levels
700 watt

Brands may change

DESCRIPTION CODE
Microwave MICROWAVE

Toaster
240 volt two slice
with variable
browning control
and sensor

DESCRIPTION CODE
Toaster TOASTER2

Catering
Boiler
Stainless Steel
electric 240 volt
with variable
control
theromostat
available in two sizes

DESCRIPTION CODE
9lt Catering Boiler BOILER10
18lt Catering Boiler BOILER20

Crockery
Dinner plate, side
plate, bowl, mug,
cup and saucer

DESCRIPTION CODE
Dinner Plate DINNER
Side Plate SIDE
Mug MUG
Cup & Saucer CUPSAU

Cutlery
Stainless Steel
knives, forks,
dessert spoons
and tea spoons

DESCRIPTION CODE
Knife KNIFE
Fork FORK
Dessert Spoon SPOOND
Tea Spoon SPOONT

REFRIDGERATOR
Approx 4.6 cu.ft.
with ice compartment
Fits under work surfaces

DESCRIPTION CODE
Fridge FRIDGE

CATERING
SUPPLIES
750gram Coffee, 2kg Sugar,
Tea Bags (1100 bag)

DESCRIPTION CODE
Coffee COFFEE
Sugar SUGAR
1100 Bag TEA1100

Table Top
Fridge
Approx 1.8cu.ft
table top fridge
with ice box
Size 450 x 492
x472mm

DESCRIPTION CODE
Table Top Fridge FRIDGETABLE

Special offers available please call for more details

 

Smiffy
Typewritten Text
Contents



37

CANTEEN EQUIPMENT

TABLE & FORM
72" x 24" Table with laminated top
1.8m wooden form with 
iron legs

DESCRIPTION CODE
Table TABLE
Form FORM

TEAPOT AND KETTLE 
Aluminium 8 pint teapot
Aluminium 6 and 8 pint kettle

DESCRIPTION CODE
Teapot TEAPOT
6 Pint Kettle KETTLE6
8 Pint Kettle KETTLE8

Chair
Plastic stacking chair complete
with non slip feet & plastic
coated steel tubular frame

DESCRIPTION CODE
Chair CHAIR

Cups & Lids
Polystyrene disposable cup,
insulates and maintains hot
drinks (box 1000)
Plastic disposable cups 
(box 2000)

DESCRIPTION CODE
Cups POLYCUPS
Lids POLYLIDS

Utensils
12" Frying pan non stick
8" Saucepan with lid
Other sizes available on request

DESCRIPTION             CODE
Frying Pan                     FRYING
Saucepan SAUCEPAN

Special offers available please call for more details

Smiffy
Typewritten Text
Contents



38

CLEANING EQUIPMENT

CLEANING MATERIALS
Sponge scourer, tea towel, j-cloth (pk 50), duster, stockinette
roll & green scourers (pk 10)

DESCRIPTION CODE
Sponge Scourer SPONGESCOURER
Tea Towel TEATOWEL
Duster DUSTER
Stockinette STOCKCINETTE
Green Scourer SCOURINGPAD

Toilet Brush
Plastic toilet brush 
with holder

DESCRIPTION CODE
Toilet Brush TOILETBRUSH

SCRAPERS
3" Hand Scraper
8" x 21/2" blade floor
scraper with 48" handle
Spare floor scraper blades
sold separately

DESCRIPTION CODE
Hand Scraper SCRAPERHAND
Floor Scraper     SCRAPPERFLOOR
Spare Blade SCRAPERBLADE

Galvanised kentucky style
bucket with a rollwe wringer
made from polypropylene 
9 litre size

DESCRIPTION CODE
Kentucky Bucket      BUCKETMOPKEN

Plastic general purpose mop
bucket with strainer available
in various colours depending
on stock 1.5 litre size

DESCRIPTION CODE
Bucket Mop BUCKETMOP

Galvanised heavy duty mop
bucket with strainer
7 litre size

DESCRIPTION CODE
Heavy Duty Bucket   BUCKETMOPGALV

MOP BUCKETS

Many more products available upon request

Smiffy
Typewritten Text
Contents



39

CLEANING EQUIPMENT

Cigarette Bin
Wall mounted
cigarette end bin
in mild steel

Size 300 x 270 x 90mm

DESCRIPTION CODE
Cigarette Bin CIGBIN

BINS AND LINERS
Plastic 94lt dustbin with lid
Dustbin liners to suit (box 200)
Dustbin liners (roll 100)
50lt swing bin and 15lt waste paper bins
Liners to suit available in a box of 100
Wheelbins 240lt & 1100lt (various colours)

DESCRIPTION CODE
Plastic Dustbin DUSTBIN
Dustbin Bags (box) DUSTBINLINERS
Dustbin Bags (roll) DUSTBINLINERSROLL
Swing Bin SWINGBIN
Swing Bin lIners SWINGBINLINERS1
Waste Bin WASTEBIN
240lt Wheelbin WHEELBIN240
1100lt Wheelbin WHEELBIN1100

BROOMS &
BRUSHES
Brooms are available in soft
or hard bristle in 12" or
24" (sold complete with
handles) Dustpan & brush
complete and coco
doormat 24" x 14"

DESCRIPTION CODE
12" Soft BROOMSOFT
12" Hard   BROOMHARD
24" Soft           BROOMSOFT24
24" Hard BROOMHARD24
Dustpan Set             DUSTPAN
Doormat DOORMAT

Call our sales office for details

Smiffy
Typewritten Text
Contents



40

CLEANING PRODUCTS

Bleach
General purpose
bleach in a 5lt
container with
chlorine odour

DESCRIPTION CODE
Bleach BLEACH

5lt Detergent
General purpose 5lt
container mild
concentrated detergent

DESCRIPTION CODE
5lt Detergent DETER

Disinfectant
General purpose 
5lt container with 
a pine odour

DESCRIPTION CODE
Disinfectant DISIN

750ml G.P. pine scale and toilet cleaner
750ml Duck fresh scale and toilet
Thick 5lt Act toilet cleaner suitable for toilet bowls,
urinals, chrome and stainless steel fittings

DESCRIPTION CODE
750ml Pine Cleaner    TOILET750
750ml Duck Cleaner    TOILETDUCK
5lt Act Toilet Cleaner   TOILETACT

TOILET CLEANER

Brick, paving and wall cleaner available in a 5lt container

DESCRIPTION CODE
Brick Cleaner BRICK

BRICK ACID
White Spirit
2lt white spirit with
a safety screw cap

DESCRIPTION CODE
White Spirit WHITESPIRIT

Hard Surface
General purpose 5lt
container hard surface
cleaner suitable for
use on most hard
surfaces and floors

DESCRIPTION CODE
Hard Surface HARDSURFACE

Fairy Liquid
1lt fairy washing 
up liquid

DESCRIPTION CODE
Fairy Washing Up Liquid FAIRY

Smiffy
Typewritten Text
Contents



41

CLEANING PRODUCTS

Mr Muscle kitchen 
750ml cleaner ideal on all
kitchen surfaces killing
harmful bacteria

DESCRIPTION CODE
Mr Muscle Kitchen MRMK

Mr Muscle multi purpose
750ml cleaner removes
grease & grime from surfaces
with no rinse spray just 
wipe off

DESCRIPTION CODE
Mr Muscle Multi Purpose MRMMP

Mr Muscle washroom 750ml
cleaner kills germs leaves
surfaces hygienically clean

DESCRIPTION CODE
Mr Muscle Washroom MRMW

MR MUSCLE RANGE

MULTI USE
CLEANER
Citra Clean is a multi
purpose cleaner which
removes fats, ink stains, oils,
scuff marks etc
5lt size concentrate and
can be applied brush, wipe
spray or dip method
Rigger spray ready to use
and wipe off with an
orange fragrance

DESCRIPTION CODE
5ltr Citra Clean CITRA5
750mm Citra Clean CITRA75

FLOOR CLEANER
Flash floor cleaner 5lt
dilutes to make over 400
litres of solution

DESCRIPTION CODE
Floor Cleaner FLOOR5

Furniture Polish
Standard furniture polish 300ml
aerosol can

DESCRIPTION CODE
Polish POLISHFURNAE

Cream Cleaner
Cream cleaner for use in sinks
and other washable surfaces in
500ml bottle

DESCRIPTION CODE
Cream Cleaner CREAMCIF

Glass Cleaner
Glass cleaner 750ml general
purpose glass & window cleaner
trigger spray bottle

DESCRIPTION CODE
Glass Cleaner GLASSCLEAN

More extensive range of products available

Smiffy
Typewritten Text
Contents



42

DIGGING TOOLS

Garden rake with a fibreglass
handle

DESCRIPTION CODE
Garden Rake     RAKEGARDEN

Ashphalt/Tarmac rake with 16
teeth & metal handle

DESCRIPTION CODE
Ashphalt/Tarmac Rake RAKETARMAC

Springbok lawn rake with a
51" fibreglass handle

DESCRIPTION CODE
Lawn Rake   RAKELAWN

RAKES

Traditional no. 2 shovel with a
metal handle

DESCRIPTION CODE
Traditional Shovel SHOVELMET

Traditional no. 2 shovel with
wooden handle

DESCRIPTION CODE
Traditional Shovel     SHOVEL

Taper mouth no. 2 shovel
with wooden handle

DESCRIPTION CODE
Taper Shovel  SHOVEL TAPER

SHOVELS

Grafting Shovel
Grafting tool with a metal handle

DESCRIPTION CODE
Grafting Shovel SHOVELGRAFT

Trench Shovel
Trench shovel with wooden
handle & 7" head

DESCRIPTION CODE
Trench Shovel     SHOVELTRENCH

Trenching Fork
Trenching fork with a metal
handle 4 prong

DESCRIPTION CODE
Trenching Fork FORKTRENCH

Many more products available upon request

Smiffy
Typewritten Text
Contents



43

ELECTRICAL GOODS

500w 110V single head
floodlight comes with tripod

DESCRIPTION CODE
Floodlight FLOODLIGHT

14m 110V x 
1.5m cable extension lead

DESCRIPTION CODE
Extension Lead      EXTENSION LEAD

110V plasterers light 18W
bulb x 2 comes with tripod

DESCRIPTION CODE
Flood Light Plasterers FLOODLIGHTPLAS

FLOOD LIGHT AND LEADS

Convector
Heater
Convector
heater 2KW
with adjustable thermostat and
three settings
DESCRIPTION CODE
Convector Heater   HEATERCONV

Fan Heater
Fan heater 2KW
with adjustable
thermostat and
variable heat settings

DESCRIPTION CODE
Fan Heater HEATERFAN

Air
Conditioning
Unit
A selection of air
conditioning units
available on request names such as
Delonghi Amcor and Micromark

Carrylight
110V 500W
portable carrylight
comes with case

DESCRIPTION CODE
Carry Light CARRYLIGHT

Fans
Oscillating fans
available in 12"
and 16"

SITE LIGHTING & EQUIPMENT

Festoon lighting kit includes
25m cable with 3m spacing,
plastic holders, 60W 110V
B.C bulbs

DESCRIPTION CODE
Festoon Kit FESTOONKIT

110V & 240 
BC & ES 
Bulbs available

DESCRIPTION CODE
Splitter Box SPLITBOX

3 K V A transformer 
110V complete with two
16 amp sockets

DESCRIPTION CODE
Transformer TRANS3KVA

Hoovers
Lightweight 9lt capacity available
in 240v & 110v
Vacuum bags (pack 10) 
sold separately

Splitter box 4 way
complete with 5m cable
110 volt

DESCRIPTION CODE
Splitter Box SPLITBOX

Smiffy
Typewritten Text
Contents



44

FIRE EQUIPMENT

Fire
Classification

Class A
paper, wood & textiles etc 3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

Class B
flammable liquids petrol,

oils etc

Class C
flammable gases

Electrical hazard

Vehicle protection

Afff 
Foam

Co2

Gas
Dry

PowderWater

3

Horn
Fire alarm horn
gas operated

DESCRIPTION CODE
Horn HORN
Refill Gas HORNR

Fire Bell
Rotary hand
operated 90db
fire bell

DESCRIPTION CODE
Bell FIREBELL

Fire Blanket
Fire blanket in a
plastic container
suitable for fixing on a
wall Available in
various sizes

DESCRIPTION CODE
1m x 1m FIREBLANKET

Fire Stand
Plastic double fire
extinguisher stand

DESCRIPTION CODE
Double Extinguisher Stand FIRESTAND1

Fire Stand
Plastic single fire
extinguisher stand

DESCRIPTION CODE
Double Extinguisher Stand FIRESTAND2

Fire Bucket
Fire bucket
(available with lid)

DESCRIPTION CODE
Fire Bucket FIREBUCKET

Smoke
Detector
Battery operated
smoke detector
(batteries not included)

DESCRIPTION CODE
Smoke Detector SMOKEDETFull range on fire

extinguishers available in
various sizes
WATER (Class A)

DESCRIPTION CODE
9lt EXTINGWATER9

AFF FOAM (Class A-B & C)

DESCRIPTION CODE
6lt EXTINGFOAM6
9lt EXTINGFOAM9

CO2 GAS (Class B &C)

DESCRIPTION CODE
2kg EXTINGCO22
5kg EXTINGCO25

POWDER(Class A-B & C)

DESCRIPTION CODE
1kg EXTINGUISHER1
2kg EXTINGUISHER2
4kg EXTINGUISHER4
6kg EXTINGUISHER6
9kg EXTINGUISHER9

Fire Trolley
Metal fire trolley 
to hold fire
extinguishers 
(fire bell sold
separately)

DESCRIPTION CODE
Fire Trolley FIRETROLLEY

FIRE
EXTINGUISHERS

Fire
extinguisher

servicing & surveys
available on request

Smiffy
Typewritten Text
Contents



45

FIRST AID EQUIPMENT

LifeBouy
Orange 30"
standard lifebuoy
(supplied without rope)

DESCRIPTION CODE
Lifebuoy LIFEBUOY

Life Jacket
Automatic ultra slim
150n life jacket fitted with
whistle and lifting bracket

DESCRIPTION CODE
Life Jacket LIFEJACKET150

Life Jacket
Orange full body life
jacket with easily
adjustable nylon buckles
with top and  bottom
ties for added security

DESCRIPTION CODE
Life Jacket LIFEJACKET150

LifeBouy Rope
30m floating rope 
for use with lifebuoy

DESCRIPTION CODE
Lifebuoy Rope LIFEBUOYROPE

LifeBouy Hook
Stainless Steel hook 
for pole or wall
mounting

DESCRIPTION CODE
Lifebuoy Hook LIFEBUOYHOOK

LifeBouy
Housing
Secure housing for lifebuoy
Supplied with 1.5m post
(available without post)

DESCRIPTION CODE
Lifebuoy Housing LIFEBUOYHOU

Boxed first aid kits available in 10
person size, 20 person size and 50
person size all suitable for site, factory,
warehouse use etc

DESCRIPTION CODE
10 person FIRSTAID10
20 person FIRSTAID20
50 person FIRSTAID50

Lockable wall mounted
metal first aid cabinet
complete with 2 keys

DESCRIPTION CODE
First Aid Cabinet FIRSTAIDCAB

Fabric assorted plasters box
of 100

DESCRIPTION CODE
Fabric Plasters PLASTERFA

Waterproof assorted
plasters box of 100

DESCRIPTION CODE
Fabric Plasters        PLASTERWP

PLASTERS

Wall mounted eye wash
station with 2 x 500ml bottles
and mirror

DESCRIPTION CODE
Eye Wash Station EYEWASHST

Wall mounted eye pod
station with mirror to hold
20ml bottles (pods sold seperatley

DESCRIPTION CODE
Eye Pod Station EYEPODST

EYEWASH

500ml sterile saline eyewash
bottle

DESCRIPTION CODE
Eye Wash EYEWASH

20ml sterile saline eyewash
pods (pk25)

DESCRIPTION CODE
Eye Pod EYEPOD

FIRST AID KITS

Smiffy
Typewritten Text
Contents



FOOTWEAR (SAFETY)

46

Safety Toe
Safety toe/midsole
black chukka boot
with padded collar
and D ring eyelets sizes 2-13

DESCRIPTION CODE
Safety Toe Chukka BOOTCHUKKA

RIGGER BOOT
Safety toe/midsole rigger boot tan and lined pull on
loops available in sizes 5-12

DESCRIPTION CODE
Safety Toe Rigger BOOTRIGGER

More
styles

available
on

request

Safety Toe
Hiker
Black waterproof
hiker with midsole
sizes 3-13

DESCRIPTION CODE
Waterproof hiker SS812SM

Safety Toe 
Nu-buck
Hiker
Black nu-buck hiker
with composite toe & midsole
sizes 5-13

DESCRIPTION CODE
Nu-buck hiker SS901CM

Safety Toe
Boot
Black leather 
pu rubber 
with midsole
sizes 6-12

DESCRIPTION CODE
Black Boot SS800SM

Safety Toe
Boot
Honey leather 
pu rubber 
with midsole
sizes 6-12

DESCRIPTION CODE
Honey Boot SS802SM

Safety Toe
Boot
Brown leather 
pu rubber 
with midsole
sizes 6-12

DESCRIPTION CODE
Brown Boot SS801SM

Safety Trainer
Black safety trainer 
with midsole & air
support sizes 6-12

DESCRIPTION CODE
Safety Trainer TORQUE

Safety Shoe
Black leather 
safety shoe with 
pvc sole
sizes 6-12

DESCRIPTION CODE
Safety Shoe SS100SM

Safety Boot
Honey leather 
safety boot 
with midsole
sizes 5-13

DESCRIPTION CODE
Honey Safety Boot EXPLORER 12

Safety Toe
Flexi Biker
Honey nu-buck 
flexi biker boot
sizes 6-12

DESCRIPTION CODE
Honey Flexi Biker FLEXI BIKER

Safety Toe
Safety toe/midsole black
pvc/nitrile resistant to
acids, oils & petrol wellies
sizes 6-12
DESCRIPTION CODE
Safety Wellies WELLIESSAFETY

Smiffy
Typewritten Text
Contents



HAND PROTECTION

47

Traditional rubber washing
up glove with flock lining

DESCRIPTION CODE
Washing Up Glove      GLOVEWA

WASHING UP
GLOVES

Safety Grip
Safety grip rubber
dipped cotton knitted
glove in two colours

DESCRIPTION CODE
Safety Grip Gloves GLOVEGRIP

Furniture Cow
Hide
Furniture cow hide
style rigger glove in a
variety of colours

DESCRIPTION CODE
Furniture Cow Hide GLOVEFURN

Anti-Vibration
Anti-vibration vibra
plus glove for use
with vibratory tools
in a nitrile palm finish

DESCRIPTION CODE
Anti-Vibration GLOVEAV

Traditional
Grey
Traditional grey
chrome leather 
rigger glove

DESCRIPTION CODE
Rigger Glove GLOVERIG

Open Back
Open back nitrile
coating industrial
glove

DESCRIPTION CODE
Open Back GLOVENIT

Red Welders
Red welders quality
lined gauntlet glove
comes in sizes 10 
or 11

DESCRIPTION CODE
Red Welders GLOVEWEL

Disposable
Disposable glove
with a smooth
finish sold in a box
of 100 pairs

DESCRIPTION CODE
Disposable Glove GLOVEDIS

Polyflex
Polyflex white/grey
gloves with grip
palm

DESCRIPTION CODE
Polyflex GLOVEPOLY

Thermal
Black/navy thermal
gloves

DESCRIPTION CODE
Thermal GLOVETHERMAL

Fit & Grip
PVC
Open back nitrile
coating industrial
glove

DESCRIPTION CODE
Fit & Grip PVC GLOVEFG

Fully coated PVC glove with
knit wrist for general use

DESCRIPTION CODE
PVC Glove with Knit Wrist   GLOVEPVC

Fully coated PVC gauntlet
101/2" long finished in red

DESCRIPTION CODE
PVC Glove Gauntlet 101/2" GLOVEPVC10

Fully coated PVC gauntlet 18"
long finished in red

DESCRIPTION CODE
PVC Glove Gauntlet 182" GLOVEPVC18

PVC GLOVES

Smiffy
Typewritten Text
Contents



HAND TOOLS

48

More
products
available

on
request

Claw hammer 11b with steel
handle

DESCRIPTION CODE
Steel Handle HAMMERCLST

Claw hammer 11b with
wooden handle

DESCRIPTION CODE
Wooden Handle       HAMMERCLWO

CLAW HAMMERS

Sledge hammers 7lb and
14lb with wooden handle

DESCRIPTION CODE
Sledge Hammers 7lb     HAMMERSLE7
Sledge Hammers 14lb   HAMMERSLE14

Club hammers 21/2lb & 4lb
with wooden handle

DESCRIPTION CODE
Club Hammers 21/2lb  HAMMERCLUB2
Club Hammers 4lb  HAMMERCLUB4

SLEDGE HAMMERS

Bars

Wrecking bars available in sizes
18", 24", 30", 36" crowbar chisel
& point in size 5ft

DESCRIPTION CODE
18" WRECKB18
24" WRECKB24
30" WRECKB30
36" WRECKB36
Crowbar" CROW5

Pick &
Mattock
7lb pick head, 5lb
mattock head and 36" handle 
to suit

DESCRIPTION CODE
Pick PICK
Mattock MATTOCK
Handle PMHAN

Thermometer
Max-min quick set press
button thermometer

DESCRIPTION CODE
Thermometer THERMOMETER

Smiffy
Typewritten Text
Contents



HAND TOOLS

49

Plastering trowel 11" x 4"

DESCRIPTION CODE
Plastering Trowel   TROWELPL

Pointing trowel 6"

DESCRIPTION CODE
Pointing Trowel          TROWELPO

Brick Trowel

DESCRIPTION CODE
Brick Trowel TROWELBR

TROWELS

Plastic case chalk line 100' reel, Chalk refills 250g in 3 colours

DESCRIPTION CODE
Chalk Line CHALKLINE
Chalk Line Refill CHALKREFIL

CHALK LINE

Trimming Knife
Trimming knife with
retractable blade
Spare blades (pack 5) 
for trimming knife

DESCRIPTION CODE
Trimming Knife         KNIFETRIM
Spare Blades KNIFEBLADES

Combination pliers 8"
with pvc grip handles

DESCRIPTION   CODE
Combination Pliers  PLIERCOM

Adjustable water 
pump 10" pliers

DESCRIPTION   CODE
Water Pump Pliers PLIERWP

End cutting nippers 7"
with pvc grip handles

DESCRIPTION   CODE
End Cutting Nippers  NIPPERS

Long nose pliers 8"
with pvc grip handles

DESCRIPTION   CODE
Long nose pliers PLIERNO

PLIERS

Wire Brush
Wire brush available
with or without scraper

DESCRIPTION CODE
Wire Brush with scraper WIRES
Wire Brush without scraper WIRE

Bolt Croppers
Traditional bolt
croppers available 
in sizes

DESCRIPTION CODE
12" BOLTCROP12
14" BOLTCROP14
18" BOLTCROP18
24" BOLTCROP24
30" BOLTCROP30
36" BOLTCROP36

Cable avoidance tools & genny’s
available upon request

Plastic Float
Plastic float
11" x 41/4"

DESCRIPTION CODE
Plastic Float FLOATPL

Larger selection of products available on request

Smiffy
Typewritten Text
Contents



HAND TOOLS

50

24" Bow Saw

CODE
SAWBO

6" Junior Hacksaw

CODE
SAWJH

24" Hand Saw

CODE
SAWHAN

12" Hacksaw

CODE
SAWHK

22" Jack Xpert

CODE
SAWJX

SAWS

9" x 21/2" bolster

DESCRIPTION CODE
9"x21/2" Bolster   BOLST2

4" bolster with grip

DESCRIPTION CODE
4" Bolster with Grip          BOLST4

Cold chisel

DESCRIPTION CODE
Cold Chisel            CHIS10

BOLSTERS & CHISELS

6 piece screwdriver set
includes slotted & pozzi

DESCRIPTION CODE
6 Piece Set SCREWDRSET

8mm-19mm set of 12
metric combination spanners

DESCRIPTION CODE
8mm-19mm Spanners   SPANNERSET

Adjustable spanner 8",
10", 12"

DESCRIPTION CODE
8"           SPANNER8
10" SPANNER10
12" SPANNER12

SCREWDRIVERS & SPANNERS

SPIRIT LEVELS
Heavy duty
aluminium spirit
levels with 
3 dials available in
various sizes

DESCRIPTION CODE
600mm LEVEL6
900mm LEVEL9
1200mm LEVEL12

Pipe Wrench
Stillson pipe
wrench in sizes

DESCRIPTION CODE
12" STIL12
14" STIL14
18" STIL18
24" STIL24

9" Boat level with 3 dials

DESCRIPTION CODE
9" Boat Level LEVELB

Smiffy
Typewritten Text
Contents



HEAD, EAR & EYE PROTECTION

51

Centurion 1125 helmet
with comfort sweatband

DESCRIPTION CODE
1125 Helmet HELMET1125

Stylish safety baseball cap
available in four colours

DESCRIPTION CODE
Baseball Cap   BASEBALLCAP

Browguard with adjustable
harness complete with 
8" visor

DESCRIPTION CODE
Browguard  BROWGUARD8

HELMETS & ACCESSORIES 
JSP mk2 standard plastic 6 point suspension safety helmet
with slip adjustment band (various colours available)
JSP mk3 comfort plus webbing 6 point suspension safety
helmet with slip adjustment band (various colours available)
colours available: white, yellow, red, orange, green & blue

DESCRIPTION CODE
Mk2 Helmet HELMET (please state colour required)
Mk3 Helmet HELMETCOMFORT (please state colour required)

JSP Comfort Plus
JSP Comfort Plus short
peak white helmet
This helmet gives you the
same quality as the mk3
but with a short peak

DESCRIPTION CODE
JSP Comfort Plus   HELMETSHORT

Helmet
branding

available ask 
for details!

Larger selection of products available on request

Smiffy
Typewritten Text
Contents



HEAD, EAR & EYE PROTECTION

52

Grey lens spectacles
with anti glare & wide
vision wraparound lens

DESCRIPTION   CODE
Grey Lens Spectacles SPECGREY

Standard clear
spectacles with
polycarbonate lens &
moulded browguard &
side shields

DESCRIPTION   CODE
Clear Spectacles SPEC

Millennia sport
lightweight sleek design
spectacles with
wraparound lens

DESCRIPTION   CODE
Millenia Sport SPECMILLENNIA

Safety goggles with
clear pvc flexible
surround with dust,
liquid droplets &
molten metal
protection

DESCRIPTION   CODE
Safety Goggles GOGGLE

EYE PROTECTION

Further

products

available

like

noise

meters,

listen

only

defenders

Standard muff
lightweight and
comfortable H=30
M=30  L=12  SNR=23

DESCRIPTION   CODE
Standard Ear Muff EARMUFF

Big blue muff with
good ear protection all
round H=33  M=27
L=18  SNR=30

DESCRIPTION   CODE
Blue Ear Muff EARMUFFBLUE

Ear plugs that provide
excellent protection all
round (pack of 200
pairs) H=37  M=34
L=31  SNR=37

DESCRIPTION   CODE
Ear Plugs EARPLUGS

EAR PROTECTION

Smiffy
Typewritten Text
Contents



HI-VIS CLOTHING

53

Ask us about
printing your 

company name & logo
Corporate 

workwear available

HIGH VISIBILITY
WAISTCOAT
Class 2 Double band high visibility
waistcoat in sizes M, L, XL, XXL, XXXL
Also available in Orange

DESCRIPTION CODE
Double Band Waistcoat VEST
Double Band Waistcoat in Orange VESTORANGE

Class 1 high visibility yellow
trousers with two scotchlite
strips around each leg
Available in S, M, L, XL, XXL

DESCRIPTION CODE
HiVis Trousers TROUSERSHIVIS

Class 1 GO/RT rail track
orange trousers with two
scotchlite strips around each
leg Available in M, L, XL,

DESCRIPTION CODE
Rail Track Trousers   TROUSERORAN

HIVIS  TROUSERS

Traditional Road
Safety Jacket
Class 3 Traditional road
safety jacket in sizes S-
XXXXL
Also available in Orange

DESCRIPTION CODE
Traditional Jacket JACKETHIVIS
Traditional Jacket in Orange JACKETORANGE

Deluxe Road
Safety Jacket
Class 3 deluxe style
road safety bomber
jacket available in sizes S-XXL
Also available in Orange

DESCRIPTION CODE
Deluxe Road Jacket BOMBERHIVIS

Rail Track Vest
Class 2 GO/RT rail
track three piece
detachable waistcoat in
sizes M, L, XL

DESCRIPTION CODE
Rail Track Vest         VESTRAIL

Hi- Vis Polo Shirt
Class 2 polyester cotton
high visibility polo shirt
available in sizes M, L, XL

DESCRIPTION CODE
High Visibility Polo Shirt POLOHIVIS

Hi- Vis Fleece
Class 3 yellow hi-vis
fleece available in sizes
M-XXL

DESCRIPTION CODE
High Visibility Fleece      FLEECEHIVIS

Hi- Vis Bomber
Jacket
Class 3 orange hi-vis
deluxe style safety
bomber jacket available in sizes 
M-XXL

DESCRIPTION CODE
Bomber Jacket      BOMBERORANGE

Smiffy
Typewritten Text
Contents



LADDERS & HARNESSES

54

Retractable 2.5m lanyard with
karabiner hook

DESCRIPTION CODE
2.5m Lanyard    LANYARDRETRACT

Kit 6 1 point harness with rear
anchorage, 2m lanyard
webbing & 18mm opening
connector complete with case

DESCRIPTION CODE
Kit 6 Harness HARNESSKIT6

Webbing lanyard with a shock
absorber & karabiner hook
available in two sizes

DESCRIPTION CODE
1.25m Lanyard LANYWEB125
1.75m Lanyard LANYWEB175

Standard full body harness
with rear anchorage with
chest & leg adjustment
Universal size

DESCRIPTION CODE
Body Harness     HARNESS

R-107 manual locking
karabiner hook with 20mm
gate opening

DESCRIPTION CODE
R-107 Karabiner  KARABINER

Miller Kit 7 harness c/w 2m
lanyard with shock absorber
& scaffold hook
Complete with carry case

DESCRIPTION CODE
Miller Kit 7    HARNESSKIT7

SAFETY HARNESS EQUIPMENT

Further fall arrest products available on request

Lyte 3 section 3m loft ladder
Loft clearance 1050mm
Min loft opening 
432mm x 508mm

DESCRIPTION CODE
Loft Ladder LADDERLYTE

Easiway 3 section sliding
aluminium loft ladder for
relatively low frequency and
non-onerous conditions of
use and storage
Fits minimum opening from
508mm x 432mm

DESCRIPTION CODE
Loft Ladder LADDERLOFT

LADDERS
& STEPS

Smiffy
Typewritten Text
Contents



LADDERS & STEPS

55

Aluminium building steps
available in various sizes

DESCRIPTION CODE
6 tread (1.27m or 4'2") LADDERBLD6
8 tread (1.69m or 5'6") LADDERBLD8
10 tread (2.1m or 6'11") LADDERBLD10

Aluminium platform steps
available in various sizes

DESCRIPTION CODE
6 tread (1.27m or 4'2") LADDERPLAT6
8 tread (1.69m or 5'6") LADDERPLAT8
10 tread (2.1m or 6'11")LADDERPLAT10

CLASS 1 LADDERS

Telescopic
Ladder
Xtend and climb
lightweight ladder
extends up to 3.8m
Carrying bag sold separately

DESCRIPTION CODE
Telescopic Ladder     LADDERTELE

3 Way Ladder
Combination 3 way
aluminium ladder which
offers three configurations
of step, extension &
extended step ladder

DESCRIPTION CODE
3 Way Ladder    LADDER3WAY

Aluminium
Hop Up
Platform
Aluminium hop up
platform easy and compact

DESCRIPTION CODE
Hop Up Platform  HOPUP

DIY &
Household
Aluminium platform
steps available in
various sizes

DESCRIPTION CODE
5 tread (1.1m or 3'7") LADDERSTEP5
7 tread (1.5m or 5'1") LADDERSTEP7

Trade 200 2 Part Aluminium extension high performance
box section ladders, available in various sizes

DESCRIPTION CODE
Closed height 3.08m (10'3") LADDER10
Extended height 5.11m (17') LADDER10

Closed height 3.66m (12'2") LADDER12
Extended height 6.27m (20'10") LADDER12

Closed height 4.24m (14'2") LADDER14
Extended height 7.43m (25'9") LADDER14

Closed height 4.82m (16'1") LADDER16
Extended height 8.59m (28'8") LADDER16

Trade 200 3 Part Aluminium extension
high performance box section ladder

DESCRIPTION CODE
Closed height 3.08m (10'3") LADDEREX10
Extended height 7.43m (25'9") LADDEREX10

EXTENSION LADDERS

More
ladders
available 

on request

Smiffy
Typewritten Text
Contents



56

RESPIRATORS & MASKS

Basic non toxic face mask
with strap (box 50)

DESCRIPTION CODE
Basic Face Mask MASK50

FFP1 face mask protection
against fine non-toxic dust &
fumes (brick, clay dust) 
(box of 20)

DESCRIPTION CODE
FFP1 Face Mask MASKFFP1

FFP3V face mask protection
against very fine toxic dusts,
fibres and aqueous mists
(box of 5)

DESCRIPTION CODE
FFP3V Face Mask MASKFFP3V

FFP2 face mask protection as
FFP1 but also against zinc
oxide dusts, cement, grinding
& aluminium oxide 
(box of 20)

DESCRIPTION CODE
FFP2 Face Mask MASKFFP2

FFP2 valved face mask good
protection against iron &
steel manufacturing with a
exhalation valve lessens heat
build up (box 10)

DESCRIPTION CODE
FFP2 Face Mask MASKFFP2V

DISPOSABLES

Call us
for technical

support 
on our 

respiratory
range

Uni filter ‘single’
lightweight synthetic
rubber mask with
adjustable head strap
and a comfortable seal
For use with one
‘singlefit’ cartridge

DESCRIPTION   CODE
Uni Filter Mask MASKSINGLE

Double filter ‘twin’
lightweight synthetic
rubber mask with head
cradle and a
comfortable seal
For use with two
‘twinfit’ cartridges

DESCRIPTION   CODE
Double Filter MASKTWIN

Filter ‘singlefit’ sold in
pack of 2
Cartridges available in

DESCRIPTION   CODE
PS2 FILTERP2S
P32 FILTERP3S
A1 FILTERPA1

Filter ‘twinfit’ sold in
pack of 2
Cartridges available in

DESCRIPTION   CODE
PS2 FILTERP2T
P32 FILTERP3T
A1 FILTERABEK1

HALF MASKS

Smiffy
Typewritten Text
Contents



57

SITE EQUIPMENT

Galvanised general purpose
bucket 3 gall

DESCRIPTION CODE
General Bucket BUCKETG

Black standard plastic bucket
3 gall

DESCRIPTION CODE
Black Bucket BUCKET

BUCKETS

Black, green & red fuel
cans in 5lt size with spout

DESCRIPTION CODE
Black Cans PETROLB
Green Cans PETROLG
Red Cans PETROLR

Sack Truck
Sack truck ideal for
loads of 125kg
Other trucks available
on request

DESCRIPTION CODE
Sack Truck SACKTRUCK

Padlock Bolt
90mm armoured
bolt padlock with
12mm shackle
clearance

DESCRIPTION CODE
Padlock Bolt PADLOCK BOLT90

Cutting & Diamond
Blades
Metal & Stone cutting discs,
concrete, asphalt & other
various diamond blades all
available in various sizes 100mm,
115mm, 230mm & 300mm
Please specify size & type

WHEEL BARROWS
85lt wheelbarrows available with pneumatic tyre & solid tyre

DESCRIPTION CODE
Pneumatic Tyre WHEELBARROW
Solid Tyre WHEELBARROW/S

Large selection of padlocks & chains in stock

Security
Chain
Blue sleeved
security chain

DESCRIPTION CODE
1.5m long x 10mm CHAINSL

Metal jerrican
(Spout sold separately)

DESCRIPTION CODE
20ltr JERRICAN

Smiffy
Typewritten Text
Contents



SITE EQUIPMENT

58

Hose Stop
Waterstop hose
stop connector

DESCRIPTION CODE
Waterstop HOSESTOP

Hose Connector
Hose to Hose
Connector

DESCRIPTION CODE
Hose Connector HOSEM2M

HOSES

Green Garden Hose
30m x 1/2" reinforced kink resistant green garden hose

DESCRIPTION CODE
30m Hose HOSE30

Black Hose
75m x 1/2" PVC Nitrile rubber black hose

DESCRIPTION CODE
75m Hose HOSE75

Watering Cans
Plastic 10lt can with
rose & 14lt galv can
without rose

DESCRIPTION CODE
Plastic Watering Can WATERCAN
Galvanised Watering Can WATERCANG

Sprinkler & 
Spray Gun
Oscillating 4 way 
sprinkler & spray gun

DESCRIPTION CODE
Sprinkler SPRIN
Spray Gun HOSEGU

Screw Hose &
Mixer Tap
Connector
Screw hose & large 
mixer tap connector

DESCRIPTION CODE
Screw Hose HOSET
Mixer Tap Connector HOSEM

HOSE &
ACCESSORIES

Paint
750ml aerosol quick
drying spray paint
available in white,
yellow, red, blue, green
& black

DESCRIPTION CODE
White Paint PAINTWHITE
Yellow Paint PAINTYELLOW
Red Paint PAINTRED
Blue Paint PAINTBLUE
Green Paint PAINTGREEN
Black Paint PAINTBLACK

Many more products available upon request

TORCHES
Red lamp torch
weatherproof
body

DESCRIPTION CODE
Red Lamp Torch TORCH

Black ‘magiclite’
3D cell high
intensity torch
with full 
lifetime warranty

DESCRIPTION CODE
Black Maglite TORCHMAG

996 6v battery
to suit red lamp
as shown

DESCRIPTION CODE
996 6v battery BAT996

Smiffy
Typewritten Text
Contents



59

SITE MATERIALS

Oil Dri Kit
Oil Dri spill kit
absorbs up to 25
litres on all
petroleum based liquid spills, oils,
diesels etc

DESCRIPTION CODE
Oil Dri Kit SPILLKIT25

ROPE & LINES
Polypropylene rope available in various sizes
More sizes available on request

DESCRIPTION CODE
6mm x 500m ROPE6X500
6mm x 220m ROPE6X220
10mm x 220m ROPE10X220
12mm x 220m ROPE12X220

Terram 1000 roll 
(4.5m x 100m) & 
Terram advantage roll 
(4.5m x 100m)

DESCRIPTION CODE
Terram 1000 TERRAM1000
Terram Advantage TERRAMADV

Terram 1000 mini pack
(4.5m x 11.1m) & 
mini roll (3.8m x 50m)
geotextile

DESCRIPTION CODE
Mini Pack TERRAMPACK
Mini Roll   TERRAMROLL

TERRAM

Chestnut Fencing
Chestnut fencing.
1.2m x 9.1m Roll
Posts sold separately

DESCRIPTION CODE
Chestnut Fencing CHESTNUT

Water 
Drum
250 lt plastic 
site water drum

DESCRIPTION CODE
Water Drum WATERDRUM

Sitebox
A selection of site boxes
available, please ask for details

DESCRIPTION CODE
Sitebox SITECBOX

Oil Dri
Granules
Oil Dri granules
completely absorbs oil, grease &
other liquids, 18kg bags

DESCRIPTION CODE
Oil Dri Granules      OILGRANULES

Smiffy
Typewritten Text
Contents



SITE MATERIALS

60

WOODEN STAKES
Wooden marking out stakes available in four sizes
Wooden profile boards in 900mm

DESCRIPTION CODE
600mm STAKE 6
900mm STAKE9
1200mm STAKE12
1500mm STAKE15
Profile Board PROFILE

Road line pin available
in sizes

DESCRIPTION   CODE
24" ROADPIN24
30" ROADPIN30

1.4m x 14/16 mm 
fencing pin

DESCRIPTION   CODE
Fence Pin FENCEPIN

Orange or blue 50m x
1m barrier fencing

DESCRIPTION   CODE
Orange Fencing         BARO
Blue Fencing         BARB

Green debris netting 
in sizes

DESCRIPTION   CODE
2m x 50m NET2
3m x 50m NET3

FENCING & NETTING

WD40
WD40 spray 400ml

DESCRIPTION     CODE
WD40 Spray WD40

Sandbags
31" x 13" sandbags
available in
polypropylene,
hessian rotproof & 
hessian unproofed

DESCRIPTION CODE
Polypropylene SANDBAGPO
Rotproof SANDBAGRP
Unproofed SANDBAGUP

Call our
sales office 

for more site
materials

Smiffy
Typewritten Text
Contents



61

TAPES

100mm x 25m road marking
tape in yellow or white

DESCRIPTION   CODE
Yellow Tape TAPEROADY
White Tape TAPEROADW

25mm or 50mm x 33m
masking tape

DESCRIPTION   CODE
Masking Tape 25mm   TAPEMASK1
Masking Tape 50mm   TAPEMASK2

Anti slip tape with a self
adhesive back 18.25m rolls in 
various widths

DESCRIPTION CODE
25mm TAPEANT25
50mm TAPEANT50
100mm TAPEANT100
150mm TAPEANT150

50mm x 50m Black T44 Low
Tac Tape suitable for masking
window frames etc

DESCRIPTION CODE
50mm x 50m TAPET44

19mm x 33m insulation tape

DESCRIPTION   CODE
Insulation Tape TAPEINSUTA

Self adhesive lane marking
tape in yellow or white
50mm x 33m

DESCRIPTION   CODE
Yellow Tape TAPEY
White Tape TAPEW

Packing/parcel tape slef
adhesive in 50mm x 33m

DESCRIPTION   CODE
Parcel Tape TAPEPARCEL

50mm x 50m Gaffa tape in
silver or black

DESCRIPTION   CODE
Gaffa Tape             TAPEGAFFA

VARIOUS TAPES

Silver foil tape available in
50mm and 75mm sizes

DESCRIPTION CODE
50mm TAPEFOIL50
75mm TAPEFOIl75

Smiffy
Typewritten Text
Contents



TAPES

62

Non Adhesive zebra tape
available in 75mm x 500m
yellow/black striped

DESCRIPTION CODE
Yellow/Black Striped TAPEBARRIER500Y

Non Adhesive zebra tape
available in 70mm x 500m
red/white striped

DESCRIPTION CODE
Red/White Striped TAPEBARRIER500

NON ADHESIVE WARNING TAPES

Caution tape 365m x 150mm to
enable services to be located without damage

DESCRIPTION CODE
Caution Waterpipe Below TAPEWPB
Caution Buried Gas Pipe TAPEBGP
Caution Electric Cable Below TAPEECB
Caution Telephone Cable Below TAPETCB
Street Lighting Cable Below TAPESLCB
Fibre Optic Cable Below TAPEFOCB

UNDERGROUND TAPES

Self adhesive hazard tape
50mm x 33m available in
various colours

DESCRIPTION CODE
Yellow/Black TAPEYB
Red/White TAPERW

ADHESIVE
WARNING TAPES

3m/10' Tape
Measure
Standard 3m/10'
metric & imperial tape measure

DESCRIPTION CODE
3m/10' Tape Measure TAPE3

5m/16' Tape
Measure
Standard 5m/16'
metric & imperial tape measure

DESCRIPTION CODE
5m/16' Tape Measure TAPE5

8m/26' Tape
Measure
Standard 8m/26'
metric & imperial tape measure

DESCRIPTION CODE
8m/26' Tape Measure TAPE8

30m/100'
Tape Measure
Standard 30m/100'
metric & imperial
closed fibreglass tape measure
with steel case

DESCRIPTION CODE
30m/100' Tape Measure TAPEFIBRE30

30m/100'
Tape Measure
Standard 30m/100' &
50m metric & imperial closed
steel tape measure with steel case

DESCRIPTION CODE
30m/100' Tape Measure TAPESTEEL30
30m/100' Tape Measure TAPESTEEL50

Many more products available upon request

More
Tapes

Available

Smiffy
Typewritten Text
Contents



63

TRAFFIC MANAGEMENT

Measuring
Wheel
Road measuring
wheel simple to use measuring
up to 9999.9m complete with
stand and carry bag

DESCRIPTION CODE
Measuring Wheel MEASUREWHEEL

Barriers
Galvanised crowd
barrier with two
feet in 2.5m long 
x 1.1m high

DESCRIPTION CODE
Crowd Barrier BARRIERCROWD

Heras security 
standard fencing sold 
in individual 3.5m x2m panels,
concrete or plastic feet and clamps

24" view mirror with
aluminium trim & wall
mounted in two materials

DESCRIPTION CODE
Glass MIRRORGL
Acrylic MIRRORAC

SAFETY MIRRORRAMPS
Speed humps recommended to
restrict traffic to 5mph
Pre-moulded holes to take the
expand plugs
One black & one yellow hump in a pack (each pack creates
a 500mm ramp)

DESCRIPTION CODE
Ramp RAMP
End Ramps RAMPEND
Expand plug (pack 4) RAMPPLUG

BOLLARDS
Security bollards suitable for car parks,
driveways etc to secure parking spaces or
vehicle access
Available with removable versions 
as shown

DESCRIPTION CODE
Removable post (690mm) POSTREM690
Removable post (965mm) POSTREM965
Removable post (1100mm) POSTREM1100

More details available on request

Rock salt ideal 
to control or 
clear snow & 
ice in 25kg bag

DESCRIPTION CODE
Rock Salt ROCKSALT

Grit bins with integrated
pvc hinge available in 
two sizes

DESCRIPTION CODE
6 cu.ft size GRITBIN6
12 cu.ft size GRITBIN12

GRIT BINS

Parking Posts
Hinged parking posts lockable 
(2 versions available padlock or
post key) in horizontal and
vertical positions.

DESCRIPTION CODE
Post Pad POSTPAD
Post Key POSTKEY

Barrier 
Arm
Various size 
barrier arms 
available on request

DESCRIPTION CODE
Barrier Arm BARRIERARM

Smiffy
Typewritten Text
Contents



TRAFFIC MANAGEMENT

64

Traditional barrier system with detachable black heavy base,
post with collars and either 2m or 3m reflective barrier
boards

DESCRIPTION CODE
Base BARBASE
Post & Collar BARPC
2m Board BARBO2
3m Board BARBO3

2m Guard barrier gate
system 14kg weight

DESCRIPTION CODE
Guard GUARD

BARRIER SYSTEMS

VARIOUS ROAD SIGNS

30" slotted cone

DESCRIPTION CODE
Slotted Cone CONESLO

30" & 18" road cone with
D2 reflective sleeve

DESCRIPTION CODE
30" Cone CONE30
18" Cone CONE18

No waiting road cone

DESCRIPTION CODE
No Waiting Cone CONENO

ROAD CONES

Flashing
Lamp
Magnetic suction
pad trafficbeacon rotating 
flashing lamp

DESCRIPTION CODE
Flashing Lamp TRAFFICBEAC

Battery
Lamp
996 6v battery to
suit road lamps

DESCRIPTION CODE
Battery Lamp BAT996

Road Lamp
Flashing road lamp
with handle

DESCRIPTION CODE
Road Lamp LAMP

Many more products available upon request

Smiffy
Typewritten Text
Contents



65

WASHROOM PRODUCTS

Aqua 6974 ‘C’ fold hand
towel dispenser in plastic

DESCRIPTION CODE
Towel Dispenser        TOWELCDISP

Smoked 7087 centre feed
roll dispenser in plastic

DESCRIPTION CODE
Roll Dispenser         WIPERCFDISP

DISPENSERS

Toilet Rolls
200 sheet x 36 rolls
traditional toilet rolls

DESCRIPTION CODE
Toilet Rolls TOILETROLL

Centre Feed
Blue 2 ply 8" centre
feed wiper (case of 6)

DESCRIPTION CODE
Centre Feed Wiper WIPERCF

Mixture Rags
General mixture rags
and cotton rich rags
both poly wrapped in 10kg bags

DESCRIPTION CODE
General Rags RAGGP
Cotton Rags RAGCOTTON

Hand Towels
‘C’ Fold 1 ply paper
hand towels
Approx 3000 in a box

DESCRIPTION CODE
Hand Towels TOWELC

Wipers
Traditional blue 10" wiper
rolls (sold individually)

DESCRIPTION CODE
Wiper Rolls WIPER10

Carex pump action 
hand soap

DESCRIPTION CODE
Hand Soap CARREX

Standard 5lt cream soap for
use in wash rooms etc

DESCRIPTION CODE
Cream Soap SOAPCREAM

Buttermilk hand soap
(pack of 72)

DESCRIPTION CODE
Buttermilk Hand Soap BUTTERMILK

HAND SOAPS

5lt granular hand cleaner
with poly grains

DESCRIPTION CODE
Hand Cleaner HAND5

4.5lt swarfega deb 
hand cleaner

DESCRIPTION CODE
Swarfega SWARFE

Workshop red box wipes

DESCRIPTION CODE
Red box wipes REDBOXWIPES

HAND CLEANERS

Smiffy
Typewritten Text
Contents



WASHROOM PRODUCTS

66

DEB 200/4000 SYSTEM

DEB CRADLE SYSTEM
Skin care system ideal for vehicles & areas of limited space
The products do not require running water!

1. PROTECTS    2. CLEANSE   3. SANITISE
700ml anti-bac protective cream for pre and after work
Water repellent to keep hands free of excess moisture

DESCRIPTION CODE
Anti bac DEBCSANT7

750ml hand cleaner to remove grease, oil dirt & grime
A light citrus smell with wheatgerm

Hand Cleaner DEBCSCLE7

750ml sanitiser gel instantly sanitise the skin for use without water, kills
germs and dries in seconds

Sanitiser Gel DEBCSSAN7

Cradle dispenser to hold bottles

Cradle Dispenser DEBCSDIS

Skin system ideal for site & office use
Hand cleaner available in 2lt & 4lt size for the complete cleaning system

1. PROTECTS    2. CLEANSE   3. RESTORE
Protect pre-work cream in 1lt size for protection against both wet & dry
soiling, use before starting work

DESCRIPTION CODE
1lt Protection Cream PRO1
1lt Dispenser D1

Pure hand cleaner in 2lt size great for removing light to medium soiling for
general dirt and grime, available in 4lt
2lt Pure Soap PU2
21lt Dispenser D1

Lime hand cleaner in 4lt size ideal for removing oil, grease and grime with a
cornmeal scrub for a better clean, available in 2lt
4lt Lime Soap L14
4lt Dispenser D4

Restore after work cream in 1lt size to recondition damaged skin and to
replenish lost moisture
1lt Restore Cream RES1
1lt Dispenser D1

Toilet Flush
Toilet flush hook and 
cage which cleans foams 
and freshens with a pot 
pourri fragrance
DESCRIPTION CODE
Toilet Flush TOILETFLUSH

Channel Block
Channel blocks for fresh 
urinals and pipework

DESCRIPTION CODE
Channel Block       CHANNELBLOCK

Cistern Block
Bloo cistern blocks cleans,
foams, freshens & colours
blue with every flush (pack 2)

DESCRIPTION CODE
Cistern Block BLOO

Smiffy
Typewritten Text
Contents



67

WORKWEAR

Fleeces
Zip front unisex fleece
with two hip pockets &
draw cord hem, available
in various colours

DESCRIPTION   CODE
Fleece FLEECE

Boilersuits
Cotton drill boilersuits
with elasticated back
and breast pocket 
and two side swing
pockets, available in
various colours

DESCRIPTION    CODE
Boilersuit BOILERSUIT

Overshoes
Blue disposable
overshoes (50 pairs in
a pack)

DESCRIPTION  CODE
Overshoe OVERSHOE

Coveralls
Disposable hooded
coveralls with excellent
protection against 
dust & liquid splashes
with elasticated ankles
& wrists

DESCRIPTION   CODE
Coveralls  COVERALLDISP

Sweatshirts
Traditional crew neck
poly cotton sweatshirts
available in various colours

DESCRIPTION CODE
Sweatshirt SWEATSHIRT

Bob Hat
Thermal bob hat

DESCRIPTION CODE
Bob Hat  HATBOB

Socks
22" sea boot socks 
per pair

DESCRIPTION CODE
Sock SOCK

Two piece
lightweight rain suit
made form
pvc/polyester with
fold away bag
Sizes from S-XXL

DESCRIPTION   CODE
Rain Suit RAINSUITNY

Polo Shirts
Traditional 3 button
poly cotton polo shirts,
available in various colours

DESCRIPTION CODE
Polo Shirts   SHIRTPOLO

T-Shirts
Traditional crew neck
100% cotton t-shirts,
available in various colours

DESCRIPTION CODE
T-Shirts  SHIRT

Bodywarmers
Polycotton bodywarmer
c/w pockets, available in
various colours & styles

DESCRIPTION CODE
Bodywarmer   BODYWARMER

Traditional Parka
Traditional parka style
jacket made from
pvc/nylon in navy blue
with zip front
Sizes from S-XXXL

DESCRIPTION   CODE
Traditional Jacket JACKETPAR

Traditional two
piece rain suit made
from pvc on
polyester with
zip front 
Sizes from S-XXL

DESCRIPTION   CODE
Rain Suit RAINSUITPV

Traditional
Jacket
3 in 1 style jacket made
form pvc/nylon in two
tone blue with zip fleece
Sizes S-XXXL

DESCRIPTION   CODE
Traditional Jacket JACKET3IN1

Smiffy
Typewritten Text
Contents



INDEX

A
ADMIXTURES 2
ACCESS PANELS 4
ANGLE BEADS 6/7
ARCH FORMERS 8
ANGLE BRACKETS 18
AIR BRICKS 32
AIR CONDITIONING UNITS 43
AIR HORN 44
ANTI SLIP TAPE 61

B
BIKE RACKS 15
BAT U NAIL PLATES 18
BRICK CLEANER 22
BUBBLE WRAP 25
BLACK TAPE 25
BUILDING WRAP 25
BREATHABLE PAPER 33
BUILDING PAPER 33
BROOMS 39
BRUSHES 39
BINS 39
BIN LINERS 39
BLEACH 40
BOLT CROPPERS 49
BOLSTERS 50
BROWGUARDS 51
BASEBALL CAPS 51
BUCKETS 57
BLACK HOSE 58
BOLLARDS 63
BARRIERS 63
BATTERYS 58/64
BOILERSUITS 67
BODYWARMERS 6

C
COACH BOLTS 9
CAVITY CLOSERS 11
CAVITY TRAYS 11
CYCLE RACKS 15
CAVITY SOCKS 16
CORREX 24
CARPET PROTECTION 24
CABLE TIES 25
CAVITY SLEEVES 32
COFFEE 36
CROCKERY 36
CATERING BOILER 36
CUTLERY 36
CANTEEN TABLE 37
CANTEEN FORM 37
CIGARETTE BINS 39

CREAM CLEANSER 41
CARRYLIGHTS 43
CAMERAS 43
CHALK LINES 49
CABLE DETECTION 49
CHISELS 50
CUTTING DISCS 50
CHAIN 57
CHESTNUT FENCING 60
CENTREFEED ROLLS 65
CISTERN BLOCKS 66
COVERALLS 67
COATS 67

D
DRILL BITS 10
DPC 12
DECOCAULK 21
DECORATORS SPONGE 22
DPM 23
DOOR PROTECTION 24
DUST SHEETS 25
DUSTERS 40
DISINFECTANT 40
DUST MASKS 56
DIAMOND BLADES 57
DISPENSERS 65
DEB SYSTEMS 66

E
EVERDRY CAVITY TRAYS 11
EXMET REINFORCEMENT 18
ELECTRICAL SITE 43
EXTENSION LEADS 43
EYE WASH 45
EAR PLUGS/DEFENDERS 52

F
FEB ADMIXTURES 2
FRAME FIXINGS 3
FIXING BAND(FURBAND) 8
FOAM GUNS 31
FRIDGE 36
FLOOR CLEANERS 41
FORKS 42
FLOODLIGHTS 43
FANS 43
FIRE EQUIPMENT 44
FIRST AID EQUIPMENT 45
FOOTWEAR 46
FLOATS 49
FUEL CANS 57
FLASHING LAMPS 64
FLEECES 67

PRODUCT NOT HERE...PLEASE ENQUIRE



G
GARDEN SHEDS 14
GLUE 22
GAFFA TAPE 24
GRIPFILL 31
GUN GRADE FOAM 31
GLASS CLEANER 41
GRAFT 42
GLOVES 48
GOGGLES 52
GARDEN HOSES 58
GRIT BINS 63

H
HAMMER FIXINGS 9
HEX HEAD BOLTS 9
HORSE/FLATPACKERS 10
HAMMER TACKER 20
HESSIAN 25
HANDYFOAM 31
HOUSE WRAP 33
HAND SCRAPERS 38
HARD SURFACE CLEANER 40
HOOVERS 43
HEATERS 43
HAMMERS 47
HELMETS 51
HI VIS WORKWEAR 53
HARNESSES 54
HAND CLEANERS 65
HAND SOAPS 65
HAND TOWEL DISPENSER 65

I
INSULATION 16
INTUMESCENT MASTIC 31
INSULATION TAPE            61

J
JOIST HANGERS 17
JERRICANS 57

K
KETTLES 36
KNIVES 49

L
LOFT INSULATION 16
LOFT PANELS 19
LIFEBOUYS 45
LIFE JACKETS 45
LOFT LADDERS 54
LANYARDS 54
LADDERS 55

LOW TAC TAPE 61
LANE MARKING TAPE 61

M
MASONARY DRILL BITS 10
MULTISTARTERS 18
MULTISEAL SILICONE 31
MICROWAVE 36
MOP BUCKETS 38
MR MUSCLE CLEANERS 41
MULTI USE CLEANERS 41
MATTOCK 47
MEASURING WHEEL 63

N
NUTS  9
NAILS(ALL) 20
NO NAILS 31
NETTING 60

O
OVERBATH AIRERS 14
OVERSHOES 22
OIL DRY PRODUCTS 59

P
PENNY WASHERS 9
PAINT BRUSHES 21
PAINT ROLLER 21
PAINT (VARIOUS) 21
PAINT KETTLE 21
POLE SANDERS 22
POLYTHENES 23
PLASTERBOARD FIXINGS 29
POLYSTYRENE CUPS 37
POLISH 41
PLASTERS 45
PICK AXE 47
PLIERS 49
PIPE WRENCH 50
PADLOCKS 57
PARCEL TAPE 61
POLO SHIRTS 67

R
RESIN 9
RESIN GUN 9
RAWLBOLTS 9
ROOFING FELT 14
RECYCLING BINS  14
ROOFLIGHTS 26
RETAINING CLIPS 34
RAKES 42
RESPIRATORS 56

PRODUCT NOT HERE...PLEASE ENQUIRE

INDEX



INDEX

PRODUCT NOT HERE...PLEASE ENQUIRE

ROPES 59
ROAD MARKING TAPE 61
RAMPS 63
ROAD CONES 64
ROAD LAMPS 64
ROAD SIGNAGE  64
RAGS 65
RAINSUITS 67

S
SOFFIT MESH 8
STUDDING 9
SQUARE PLATE WASHERS 9
SPLICE PLATES 18
STRAPS 18
STAPLE GUNS 20
STAPLES 20
SANDING PAPER 22
STAIR TREAD PROTECTION 24
SCREWS (ALL) 27/28/29
SILICONES 31
SKELETON GUNS 31
SOFFIT VENTS 32
SUGAR 36
STACKABLE CHAIRS 37
SCRAPERS 38
SPONGES  38
STOCKINETTE  38
SCOURERS 38
SHOVELS 42
SMOKE DETECTORS 44
SLEDGEHAMMERS 47
SAWS 50
SCREWDRIVERS 50
SPANNERS 50
SPIRIT LEVELS 50
SPECTACLE    52
SPRAYPAINTS  58
SPRINKLERS 58
SITE BOXES 60
SAFETY MIRRORS  63
SIGNAGE  64
SWEATSHIRTS 67
SOCKS 67

T
TIMBER CONNECTORS 9
TRUSS CLIPS 18
TACKERS 20
TAPES 22
TPS 23
TARPAULIN 25
TEA BAGS 36
TOASTERS 36

TEAPOTS 37
TOILET BRUSH  38
TEA TOWEL 38
TOILET CLEANER 40
TRANSFORMERS 43
TROWELS 49
TORCHES 58
TERRAM 59
TAPE MEASURES 63
TOILET ROLL 65
TOILET FLUSH 6
T SHIRTS   67

U
UNDERFLOOR VNTS 32
UTENSILS 37
UNDERGROUND TAPES 62

V
VENTILATION 11
VELUX  26
VENTS 32
VACUUM  CLEANERS 43
VACUUM BAGS 43

W
WASHING LINES 14
WHEELIE BINS 14
WALL STARTERS 18
WHITE SPIRIT 21
WOOD FILLER 22
WINDOW PROTECTION 24
WALL PLUGS 29
WALL VENTS 32
WEEP VENTS 32
WALL TIES 35
WASHING UP LIQUID 40
WALKIE TALKIES 43
WELLINGTONS 46
WRECKING BARS 47
WIRE BRUSH 49
WAISTCOATS 53
WHEELBARROWS 57
WATERING CANS 58
WARNING TAPES 62
WIPERS 65
WASHROOM 66
WORKWEAR 67
WEATHERWEAR 67



Services we can provide include:

Trade counter facilities

Scheduling/estimating

Site visits/consultations

Bespoke solutions

Own delivery fleet

Prompt delivery service

Comprehensive stock holding




	Grant Haze Cover.pdf
	Grant Haze Section One 2008 2
	Grant Haze Section Two 2008 



